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EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC. 
519 FERNDALE ROAD NORTH 

WAVZATA, MN 55391 

·• Wells Fargo Bank Minnesota, N.A. 
Mlnneapa1!$,MN SS4i'9 • 
www.wellsforgo.com · 
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EXCELSIO~ J!.N·E!RGY IN·C, 

· Expense Report 

Employee Name: .:D::a:.:.:n:::la.:.;I O::a;l::aso::.n:.._ ________ _ 

Period Start Cate: !l/3/2004 j 

Period End Oete: 9/28/2004 

Dete Reason For EXpense •' catellorv Code Payee Total Cost 
9/3/2004 Fadl:lc Shlaalno Caul fllrLeaoa wilh Aetna 

.. Fadl:lc l<lnka's S45,4B 

9/712D04 Pnrldna l'mensa fer Mee Uno tn Leonard Slrael U.S. !lank Pi••• Patlcln• Clarooa $14,00 

B/20/2004 otncu suoanea Monatda, Inc. $27,3B 

B/2112004 Comaonv Sonwaro CamoUSA $319,49 

9/28/2004 Ofllca suaalloo Office Oaaol $122.85 

9/21!/2004 Oftlco Suppllas Offit:a 0BDDI 555.39 

Total: S6B4,59 

()) .p;- l-z5o 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Minnetonka M.N 55305 • 952,847.2360• Fax 852,847,2373 



Fed&: K:inlm's 
2189-B Sriel.ling fNe 

(651) M9-£000 

St. Pall, HM 5S113 

fin'lUST DISC PRICE OOJITT 
! FEI:0: SHIP EXPR STMDMD (Jt,mff 

4::r,qs ~!ti~ 45.411 
Fed5: Trac..:~ 

SUB liS.iJB TX 0.00 1Uf 
IJisa 
00 

}:}'Jj:Y.}:}:xID~ OfEIB2 

45.48 
.4S.!lfl 
0.00 

I ~ree to pa)' the ;;hove amoum: 
acomling to the card issuer ~reemim. 
3ign Hsre: X · 

l! l/J7 TR 12,W6'19 !ill 5 09i03/IJ1! 16:IJ.b 
9isil:: us·@·http:Jl11M:.fer'..i0:!drJms.com: 

1.; m~de· .. ,.. ....... ~-...1...:~ .. - 1wW• 1-~•~I: 

I\' Cu; •• ; -~ , for ~f~ 
;:.iEStions..; 1':el!jhts are w..nually 
mered. Subjs::;;:ico additiOl'lal 
:h«r~S, ~.il ~~'tS ara scl:-jEct to 
he tEnns a.,d c • ;.p ~ ~ fr.e '=edtll 

:er,ice &ti.de - fedE>;.tm. · 

·~ .. 

We won't be Hable: 
- for your acts or omissions, Including but not rl!Ilited to 

improper or insufficient pecking, securing. marking, or 
addressing, or1hose of the mclpient or anvone else with 
an inturest in the package. · 

- if you or the recipient violates any of the tenns of 
our Agreement 

- far loss of or damage tu shipments of proliiblted itBms. 
- for loss, damage, or delay caused by events we cannot 

co·ntroi including buuiotlimil!!d to acts of God, perils of 
the air, waathercomlllions, acts of pubfic enemies, war, 
stnxes, civil commotions, or acts of public authorities 
with actlla) or epperentaull\ority. 

Declared Value limits 
• The highestdeclaredvatua aliowed for a FedEx Envelope or 

FedEx Pale shlpmentis S5DD. 
• Fllrolhershipments, the hlgh11stdetlared valua allowed ls 
S50,llll0 unlessyourpackage contains items ofextraordinaiy 
value, l11 which case the. highest declared value ell owed 
lsSSDO. 

• Items of extraordinary value _include shipments containing 
such items as ertworlc,jewalry, furs, precious metals,nego­
tiableinstruments,and 11111aritemsfJSted In our Service Gulde. 

• You may send more than one P.a.ckage on this AirbRI and fin 
in 1he total declared value fonill packages,notto exceed 
the SlD!l, S5llD, or S50,llOO per package timit described above. 
{Example: 5 packages can have a total declared value of up 
to S250,DOD.} lnthatcasa, ~ur liabilityJs funitBdtn the actual 
value of Iha pai;kage[sl lost or damaged, but may not exceed 
the maximum allowable declared value{s} or the total declared 
value, whicheverisless. You are responsible forpmWJg1he 
aclual loss or damage. 

Filing A Claim YOU M~ST MAKE AtL ClAIMS IN • 
WRITING and notify us of your claim within stticttime limits 
set out in the currentSl!flllca Guide. 

-5-

You may call our Customer Service department at . 
1.BOO.GoFedEx 1.800.463.3339 to report a claim;however, yoL 
must still file a timely written claim. : 

Within 45 days after yau notify us of your cl eim, you must 
send us an the lnfonnation you haw aboutit We aren't : 
obligated to act on any claim Ullll1 you havu paid an • 
transportation charges, and you maynotdaductlhe amount o 
your claim from !hose charges. · 
• If the recipient accepts your package without noting any 

da1JJaga on the delivery record, we will amune the packag1 
was delivered In good condition. For us to process y011r tlai rr 
you mustmakatha original shipping cartons and packing 
available for inspection. 
Right To Inspect We may, atouroption,open and lnspac 
your paclcag!!S before or ofter you give them 111 ustn delivei 
Right Of Rejection· We reserve the righttomjacta 
shipmertt,r.,hen suoh shipment would be !ikelv to cause dela 
or damage to other shipments, equipment. or parsonnetor H 
the shipment fs prohibitnd by law; or if !he shfpmentwould 
violate any tenns of our ATrbill or our currsntSarvlce 6ulde. 
C.0.D. Seniices C.DD.SERVICE IS NllT AVAILABIEWIT 
THIS AIRBILL If C.O.D. Service is required, please use a 
Federal Express C.O.D.AirbilL 
Air Transportation Tax lnclud11d A fedarel excise 
tax when required bytha lntsmalRevenue Code on the air 
transportation portion of this service. if any, is pa!d by us. 
Money-Back Guarantee In Iha inlantafuSllimalydallver 
Faderal Expresswil~ atyourreqllllSl:arul v.ith some llmitation 
refund orcreditelltranspona1ian charges.See cummtSarvi1 
Guide for mare lnfurmatio11. 
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UseYClur - 1% 
BIG CARD\ :.r _,.. REBATE -~·~® 

6800 WAYZATA BLVD­
GOLDEN VALLEY,. MN 5542 

lllll 11111111111111111111 IHI 111111111111111 

Sale Transaction 

#8 HD 9/16" BRAD NAI 
2317759 
MACH SCREW 10-24 X l 
2016649 
#10 LOCK WASHER 
2027654 

. 

flAT W.~SHER #10 BRAS 
2010784 
#10 BONDED SEALING W 
2027735 
DUSTPAN 
64B0514 
FURNITURE SLIDERS B 
2170006 
7 OZ. CURVED CLAW HA 
2434441 4 @l.99 
SMOOTH SWEEP ANGLE B 
64B0310 

TOTAL 
TAX AT 6.5% 
TOTAL SALE 
VISA B432 
020343 EXP: 07/05 

THANK vau. YOUR CASHIER. FRANK 

34054 02 0299 09/20/04 01:lOPM 3027 

2.39 

0.19 

0.19 

D.19 

0.39 

1.46 

5.99 

7.96 

6.95 

25.71 
1.67 

27.38 
27.38 
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Co~rUSA lt787, Phone 952-512-0087 
11500 1Ja9zata Bl. Minnetonka, HN 55305 

9/21/04 09:09 0787 01 0003 218411 

302212 

VF 

ADOBE ACROBAT 6.0 
**** TAX 19.59 BAL 

MASTERCARD 
Acctll *~**********1001 
Authorization B 6~6995 
Seciuence 111098 
OLSON/DANIEL H 

CHANGE 

299.99 T 
319,"19 

319.'19 

.00 
Trans Salesperson:0000000777 

ITEMS SOLD = 1 
9/21/0'1 09;09 0787 01 0003 218'1'11 

SEE BACK OF RECEIPT FOR DETRILED 
RETURN POLICY. 
- NO REFUND OR EXCHANGE AFTER 14 DRYS 

NO REFUND WITHOUT ORIGINAL RECEIPT 
A 15X OPEN°B•X-FEE Y.ILL BE CHARGED 
FOR OPENED ITEMS l 

OPENED SOFTWARE, MOVIES, VIDEOS, 
AND GAME CARTRIDGES HAY ONLY BE 
EKCHANGED FOR SAHE ITEM• 
SPECIAL RESTRICTIONS FDR REFUNDS 
IN EXCESS OF $250. 00 AND REFutrns 
MADE TD CREDIT CARDS* 

* SEE BACK FOR FULL DETAILS 

SHOP FROM HOME AND OFFICE AT 
IJIJtJ.COHPUSA.COH 

NEED A REBATE FORH? VISIT DUR 
~EBSITE AT W~U.COMPUSA.COM 

RtHI SELECT REBATE CENTER 

Thank ~ou for shappins at ConpUSA 
ijhere AAerica Buys Technalosy 



I 
CX) 

OFFICE DEPOT 
1005 PL YHOU'fH ROAD 

MINNETONKA, HN 55345 
C 952) 525-191,9 

WE WILL REFUND ANY TECHNOLOGY ITEH 
WITHIN 1~ DAYS WITH THIS RECEIPT 

SOFTWARE/LAPTOPS EXCHG SAHE ITEH ONLY 

EMplo~ee ~17785 09/28/04 12107 
Store ff0295 Res U011 Tran ff6498 
SALE P0S Version 4,16A 

032476542609 PPR,OD,C&P,500/RM 
1 @ ~.87 4,87 

032~76512800 PPR,B.5X11 ,500/RH 
2@ 17,16 34,30 
BUl-lDLE H00666440 -5, 30 

759598489901 PPR,8,5X11,250CT 
1 @ 9,64 9.64 

072512068601 PH,BP,FN,BLK 
1 @ 5,65 6,65 

070330148758 PN,STK,HD,3GPK,BLK 
1 @ 2,85 2,85 

SUBTO'IAL 
HN 6,5¼ SALES TAX 

TOTflL 

VlSA 8432 

52,01 
3,38 

55,39 

55.39 

*"kK*HffffffffffMK*HffKMffffff¼ffffffffHffffffHHHffffffHff 

For a chance to Wln 
One or 40-s100 or 1-S10D0 
Ouarterl~ Shopping Sprees! 

See store f9r Contest Rules. 
Vlslt us at 

www,od,bizra+~,co~ 
ID: 2LFV9 6Y22 7ZHP1 

HffffK*A*HKffffffffffffff*Hff#ff*MHffH*M********** 

lll I Ill I llll llllll llll lllll llll lllll I I IIII I Ill I Ill II Ill 
L2V7YP4Y1RO'lYRC 
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OFFICE DEPOT 
1615 lJ Count~ Road C· 
Ro~eville, MN 56113 

(651) 631-2020 
We will refund an~ technolasH lte~ 
within 14 da~s with this recelpt, 

Sortwar~/Laptops exchs sa~e lte~ only, 

EMPioyee 143636 09/28/04 08:56 
Store U0375 Res tt001 Tren ff6568. 
SALE POS Version 4,16A 

746883549030 SlJTCH, GP.RT, LS, 10/1 
1 @ 29 I 99 29 o 99 

074711793926 STPLS,1/2 11 ,SM/BX 
1 @ 7 ,24 7 ,24 

074711793988 STPLS,3/8°,5H/BX 
1 Ii 6,24 6,24 

73S8E4146238 STAHP,CONF!DNTL,RE 
4 9 5,99 23,96 

735854146160 STAHP,COPV,BLUE 
4 e 5,99 23.96 

73586414?276 STAHP,DR~FT,BLU~ 
4 e 5 I 99 \ 23 , 96 

SUBTOTAL 
HN 6,5% SALES TAX 

TOTAL· 

VISA 8432 

11 S, 35 
7,60 

122, 65 

122,86 

************************************** 
For a chance to Win 

One of 40-$100 or 1-$1000 
Quarterly Shcpplns Spreesl 

See store for Contest Rules, 
Vlslt us at 

www,od,blzrate.co~ 
IO: K62V9 T92X9 KLV41 

**************fl*~~*~**i*********"~**** 

lll I llllll\l l\llllll I llllll llllllll Ill lllll Ill I Ill I I Ill 
L2V7UMV11.01 0RC 

" 
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EXCE:LSIOR E:NERGY INC. 

Employee Name: .:;O;.:e:.:.;n::.:le ... l O;:;;l:.:.sc:;.:n.:-________ _ 

Period Start Data: ..::ll::.:12:..:4::.:12:,:ti.::,;04;:..... ____ _ 

Period End Date~ ... e .. 12""7./2"'0=-04.:..-____ _ 

Date Reaaon For Ex1:1enae Catee1orv Cade Pavee 

9/241200 4 OfflCII SUDlllfel The home Copot 

D/27/2004 Office SUDDllea Menerda Inc. 

. 

f>) -:P=tiS:I 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Sulla ::506 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952,647,2360• Fax 952,647,2373 

Expense Report 

Total Cost 
S14,83 

$55,77 

Total: S70,40 



6800 WAYZATA BLVD. 
GOLDEN VALLEY, MN 5542 . . 

IIIII I IIIII I II IIJIUl-11111111111.1111111111.11 

Sale Transaction 

48 OT WASTEBASKET 
64113166 
7 C'"'."'ET SURGE W/COA 
37 1 II . 

t-l 
7 J.-1 ET SURGE W/COA 
37uduil4 
7 OUTLET SURGE W/COA 
3706084 

TOTAL 
TAX AT 6.5% · 
TOTAL SALE . 
VISA B432 
027093 EXP1 07/05 

THANK YOU, YOUR CASHIER, DIAMOND 

30608 04 3612 09/27/04 09:20AM 3027 

7,49 

14,96 

14,96 

14,96 

52,37 
3,40 

55,77 
55,77 

THE HOME DEPOT #2801 
2360 WHITE BEAR AVE, 

MAPLEWOOD, MN 55109 (651)770-9600 
2801 00007 08800 09/24/04 

SALE 11 SPB5RN 08:16 PH 

:~~> ~~~..,. 
,~~~® 

083771736101 7 1/2 "FLEX 7, 97 
028877338408 HEXSET 5, 77 

SUBTOTAL 13,74 
SALES TAX 0,89 
TOTAL $14,63 

XXXXXXXXXXXX8432 VISA 14,63 
AUTH CODE 024840/4079606 TA 

J~jjll~Jll~Ji!ijll[~~Jij~illlijli~~!illl 
YOUR OPINION COUNTS! COMPLETE A SURV' 
AT WWW,H0MEDEPOTQPINI0N,C0M AND ENTr 
TO WIN A $5,000 HOME DEPOT GIFT CAr 

l 

i 
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b.C~~~i~ i-~ 
Employee Nama: ..:D:..:a::.:nl:=.el:..:O:.:ls:::c::.:n ________ _ 

Period Start Data: ... 1,;;;D/~1/_2_00_4;._ ____ _ 

Period End Date: ... 1.::a0/...,_12/=21lc;.;;0...,_4 ____ _ 

Date Reason For Exoanse Cateaorv Coda Pavea 

10/1/2D0 4 ontce Sunnnaa Men~rds 

10/B/2004 Office Fumllura IKEA 

1D/1212004 Office Fumttura IKEA 

~i;~A 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Sulla 305 • Mlnnatcnka MN 55305 • 852.847,2360• Fax 952.B47,2373 

i 

Expense Report 

Total Cost 

$10.46 

5208.44 

5111.87 

.. · 

5330,57 
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6800 WAYZATA BLVD. 
GOLDEN VALLEVs MN 5542 

lllll I IIIII I Ill I II IIII Ill II IIII I II II Ill II Ill 
Sa 1 e Transa.et ion 

1 
-~L PURPOSE 4" GLUE 

1-l 117050 
CJl I ARROW HO 1/4" STA 

I i3175QQ 
#4 ARROW HD 1/4" STA 

. 2317500 

TOTAL 
TAX AT 6,5% 
TOTAL SALE 
CASH 
CHANGE 

THANK VOU, YOUR CASHIER, JOY 

3478 07 2959 10/01/04 06:02PM 3027 

5.38 

1,79 

1,79 

8,96 
0,58 
9,54 

20.00 
10,46-

1 HON-FRI 10-91 SAT 10-91 SUN 10-9 

ii~ 
i~ 
~,1 

694450 CASH-1 0243 0212 01~ 

1 00053531 
STRIB SHAL ¢Wl:iR 

SUBTOTAL 
MN 1'AX 6, 5% 

TOTAL 

1S 

Fil 
~t':/i 

10-1, sif '·f, 
104, 85!:] ..... 

6,82,\'.'l, 

. 111,671 
!I 

CREDIT CARD 111 ,67~ 
HaaterCard Account Nu~ber J~ 

************0867 EXP 05/06.l!tlll! ~a" 
Auth fl: 208866 .:).,~ 
DANIEL OLSON •• 

SIGNATURE CAPTURED ELECTRONICALLY xmll 
ReCEIPT REQUIRED FOR RETURNS/EXCHAHG~ 

~ 
~ ********************************fl***~~ 

IKEA TWIN CITIES C952) 858 - 8088 ~= 
************************K*******~***~ 

12001002<1310120'! , 
1 0/1 Z/0<1 

ffl 
~ 
~.=4 

~ 
~ 

~ 
11'1:! 

~ 
rA11 

~ 
~ 

~ 
m 
~ 

19:3~ p1,, 
iiJ 
~ 
b!l'l,1 

~ 
~~$1 



ttON-FRI 10-9; SRT 10-9; SUN 10-9 

720667 CASH-1 

00053531 
STRIB SMRL FRBR 

SUBT0TRL 
HN TAX 6.Sl 

TOTAL 

011'I 0212 013;;>.:::J 
~~ 
~ 

28 
~~ 

195. 72 ~ 
-!l 

CREDIT CARD 
HasterCard Account NuAber ~ 

~ *~*~¼•*****•0861 .. 
Auth It: 208806 
DANIEL OLSON 

EXP os,06 r..,1 
~ ··~, =Bl il-:,, SIGNATURE C~PTURED ELECTRONICALLY 

RECEIPT REtiul'RED FOR RETURNS/EXCHANGE~ 
~ 

**w**~l*¼*********¼*!*~*5¼~J~4¼*!l•**ii-i 
~ IV.EA TUIN CITIES l952) 858 -.Bfib~ ~71 

!~~~**i*l**£!i!!li¼li**¼ll*¼l¼ll!l*iil:;s 

-.. :: 
~·;; ..... 
~1 

II II I 11111 lll I ! 
21200130114100604 iq 

l 0/06/04 18: 42 

·-14-

!.;.'-.t 
~--t.f' 

{~1 
}~ 
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PAY · 
AMOUNT 
OF 

OATS 

111011 

EXCELSIOR. ENER'GY 'INC. 
519 FERNDALE: RbAD NORTH ' . 

WAVZATA, MN 65391 

.. J ··• Wells Fargo Bank Minnesota, N.A. 
Mlm1eapolls,MN 55479 ,--
www.wellsfargc,com ,] 

M • .... 

i;J(f"t.Af'IATION I AMOUNT , 
1223 

17-1•910 

··\ .... 
DOLLARSi'-, CHl:CK 

CH!lCIC AMOUNT 
NUMBER 

/~~3 $~ t 
~ 

~ ,, 
CD .....,,,_,,_ 
~ ..... 

;,~-~ 

" ' 

-:~-~ 
n•oo * 2 2 ju• +1:0 9 ~000-0 Ji•91:a·r.;1:i·12 'i' 2 :1 i. 511• 111 00000 t 2 3 L.0111 

.. , . . 

I 

• J 

·-' 



Expense Report 

. 7/8/2004! 

!sob Evans 

!Misc. Expenses: Jun/July 201 
!Excelsior Energy Inc. 

DatD Smnnltllld 

Employeom 

£mpJoynu Name 

ExpRptN81JJB 

Dept&fmrBBil 

Description Miscellaneous expenses including trip to Hoyt Lakes, 
MEQB meetin enses and Com uterPro·ector 

DalB DesnrlptlmJ 
6/8/2004 Mileage to· Hoyt Lakes 575 miles RSE,NK,JM 

@0.375 

7/6/2004 Parking while at Winthrop & Weinstine 

Expense GalB!illl'Y . 

Transportation 

Transportation 

7f7/2004 Parking whlle at MEQB meeting Transportation 

7f7/2004 lul"!,ch meal for Shener & RSE on route to EQB mtg Meals: Employee 

7/8/2004 Mitsubishi XD50U Computer Projector 

Thursday, October 21, 2004 

-16-

Office Equipment 

Total Expenses 

Advance Amount 

Balance Dua 

flnnnmt 
$185.25 

$16.00 

$1.15 

$21.00 

$2,177.61 

$2,401.01 

$2,401.01 

Page1 of1 
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I 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC, 

519 FERNDALE ROAD NORTH 
WAVZATA, MN 65391 

.... , 

• Wells Fargo Sank Mlnne!ota, N~.!. 
Mlnneapolls,MN 55479 • 
www,wellsfargo,com • '~ 

~-.' ~f· j'•.' 

EXPt..ANATION I AMOUNT , 

1222 

17·1•91D 
_j_J 

JlOLLABS, CHECK 
AMOUNT 

$dy/77.t/ 
•' 

ffi ===.· ~ 
;'i 

: .. ,,; . . '., .C' ~~-t~; 
u•oo • 2 2 211• +•:• q •ODDO • q,:a It ti? 2? 2 3 lt 3111 ,110000 2 *? ?·!:, .,,. 

-"i 

\; 

,. 

j 
I :J 
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EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC. 
lllOOWAYZATABLVD. 
StJm30S 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

ATIEN'JION: ACCOUNJ'SPAYABLE 

PAYMENTTERMS.: J\11:TJ0DAYS 

YOURORDERNO.: WAIII004298J 

INVOICE 

INVOICENO.: 
DATE: 
CONIRACT: 

1800107467 

23-Mar-O.S 
A2AS.EN.l 

nns INVOICE JS FOR ENOINEERJNG SERVICES FOR EXCELSIOR PER WORJCASSJGNMENJ" A'IJIHORIZA1"ION 
NO 10042981 DATED JANUARY 17,2005. 
nns INVOICE COVERS SERVICES FOR. THE PERIOD FROM DECEMBER 3. 2004 ll!ROUGH FEBRUARY 27. 2005. 

FGDSTUDY 

TOTAL LABOR 

EXPENSES 

TOTAL-FGBSTUDY 

~ 

244.0 
M!fillfil: 
$39,995.00 

$0.00 

ENVIRONMENTAL COORDINATION MEETING 

TOTAL LABOR 69.0 $12,240.00 

EXPENSES - RA VIKlJMAR - 682563 $803.26 
EXPENSES- SIMS- 685421 $846.40 

3/231.2005 

EXPENSES-ANTONOPLOS - 686200 $763.35 k_df 

AZAS.EN.1 FEB 05 INV .xis 

TOTAL-ENVJRONMENTAL~------~ 
..... s14.653.01 _ 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

PLEASE WIRE REMllTA,"iCE TO: 
"\\'ELIS FARGO BANK 
SAN FRANCISCO, CA. 
ABA 121000248 
FOR ACCOUNT: FLUOR ENTERl'RJSES, INC. 
ACCOUNT N0.4600-J4!>91l3 
REFERENCE IJ"iVOICE:NO. 1800107467 

-18-



EXPENSE SUBMITTAL 

To: Excelsior Energy, Inc. 

From: Chris Wessman. 

RE: Public Hearing in Mankato 

Date: August 3, 2004 

Descri tion 
Dates Traveled: 
Miles Traveled: 

Coffee 
Food 
Gas 

REPORT 

175 mix $.37 175 mix $.37 
$337 

$11.00 

-34-

Total 
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Ex.CELSIOR ENERGY INC. 

Expense Report 

Employee Name: Christopher Wessman 

Period Start Date: ..;:B/2=6/2=0;.::;.04~----

Perfod End Dale: __ 81512=0=0..:..4 ____ _ 

Dale Reason For Expense Cate11orv Code Pavee Talal Cost 

8/30/2004 Photocooles of 1st Set of MERP FedExll<lnko's $71.68 

. 

. 

Weekly Total: --1-{.(;< 

294 Grove Lene East •Sulla 260 •Wayzata MN 55391• 952.404.4~03• Fax 952.404.4104 

-35-



1 ll.:Z.O !!re.: La.':e St. 
iUNiB.fill..IS! MU 55Jl!.iS 

q.,W TOT 
IJ.isa 
Olis 

71.68 
71.63 
0.[IO 

. a,,_~~ ID WESSM.4il-: mus 
.'I! 'j1JU0'1R'321J059 llifli: iJTim 
I ;;grr:e i:o pay the .;l:<O'Je .ar.ount 
.-;,.:c:ording to i:he card iss1Jer agrE61!Ent. 
filgi'1 Here~ X 

-----~----

c=w201-s "ffi r3aum fili a_ ooncvn,r 13~39 
1
,
1
isii: us I! htq:,;/iwi;~.feds:lrinkos.,:c,m 

-36-



ExCELSIOR ENERGY INC. 

Expense Report 

Employee Name: Renee Sass -Strategic Anance Resources 

Period Start Date: 9/1/2004 

Period End Date: 9/16/2004 

Date Payee Reason For Expense Category Total Cost 

8/24/2004 Northcoast Lunch wllh Joe Bi:zzano ta discuss equity investors Finance $33.00 

8/25/2004 Officemax Office suppiles {Filing) Office $133.15 

9/11/2004 Target Cleaning supplies Office $27.99 

9/12/2004 Sams Club Office supplies Office $71.01 

9/14/2004 Officemax Online office supply order Office $204.79 

. 

-
. 

. 
.. 

. 

.. 

. 

$469.94 

294 Grove Lane East •Suite 260 •Wayzata MN 55391 • 952.404.4103• Fax 952.404.4104 
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Renee Sass 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject 

Dear Renee Sass, 

online@officemax.com 
Tuesday. September 14. 200410:55 AM 
reneesass@excelsiorenergy.com 
OfficeMax order information 

Thank you £or shopping at OfficeMax. 

We wanted to let you know that the following action{s} are in process for your order: 

Part or all of your order has shipped. Please refer to the item status below for 
complete details. 

Here is yot:µ= order information: 
ORDER NUMBER: 096163567 
Current Status: 
Order Date: 
Delivery Date: 

Item 
Total Status 

-------- ----
201.40049 

$15-·99 DLV 

20120061 
$9 .4:9 DLV 

.20609806 
$23Al9 :DLV 

20609879 
$25.99 DLV 

06016795 
$4.69 DLV 

06016802 
$4.69 DLV 

20216730 
$5.99 DLV 

20168192 
$9.98 DLV 

09015399 
$4.49 DLV 

09015415 

Your order is in transit or has arrived at its final destination 
09-12-2004 
09-14-2004 

Name and Description 

Hewlett-Packard Office Paperr 20 lb., 

Hewlett-Packard White, 500 Sheets Offi 

Hewlett-Packard Office Paper, 20 lb., 

Hewlett-Packard White, 500 Sheets Offi 

Pendaflex Rein:forced Top F~le Jackets 

Letter Size 1" Expansion.File Folder 

Pendaflex Reinforced Top File Jackets 

Legal Size 1-1/2" Expansion File Felde 

_OfficeMax Legal Pads 

OfficeMax White .Legal Pads 8-1/2" x 11 

OfficeMax Legal Pads 

OfficeMax Canary Legal Pads 8-1/2" x 1 

OfficeMax Gel Grip Pens 

Black Gel Grip Stick Pen. 

OfficeMax Stapler Value Pack 

Full Strip Stapler Value. Pack. 

OfficeMax Multi-Pack Paper Clips 

Jmnbor Smooth Paper Clips. 

OfficeMax Multi-Pack Paper Clips 

1 

-38-

Onit 

RM 

RM . 

50/PK 

50/PK 

12/PK 

12/PK 

14/PK 

ST 

10/PK 

10/PK 

9ty Price 

1 $15.99 

1 $9. 4.9 

1 $23.99 

1 $25.99 

l $4.69 

l $4.69 

1. $5.99 

2 .$4.99 

1 $4. 49 

1 $1.49 



$1.49 DLV 

20015001 
$20.98 DLV 

20013584 
$10.49 DLV 

09112792 
$10.98 DLV 

. 09001509 
$4.59 DLV 

09001518 
$8.49 DLV 

09001581 
$12.99 DLV 

20051051 
$6.99 DLV 

09112364 
$9.99 DLV 

BILLING ADDRESS: 
Renee Sass 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. 
Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

SHIPPING ADDRESS: 
Renee Sass 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. 
Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

MIDCPERKSf: 202344615 

il, Smooth Paper Clips. 
. 

OfficeMax Binder Clips 144/BX 2 

Medimn Binder Clip Value Pack. 

OfficeMax Binder Clips 48/BX l 

Large Binder Clip Value Pack. 

OfficeMax Binder Clips 144/BX 2 

Small 3/4" Binder Clips. 

:Post-It Notes 12/PK 1 

Yellow, 1-1/2" X 2" Post-It Notes. 

:Post-It Notes 12/PK 1 

Yellow, 3" X 3" East-It Notes. 

Post-It Notes 12/PK 1 

Yellow, 3" X 5n Post-It Notes. 

Acme Value Line 3-Pack Bent Scissors 3/PK 1 

8" Assorted Color Value Line Bent 

Scotch 6-Pack Magic Tape 

l" Core. 3/4" x 650" (18 yds.}. 

Scis 

6/PK -i 

Subtotal: $192.29 
Tax: $12.50 

Delivery.: $0.00 
Discounts: $0.00 

Grand Total: $204.79 

$10.49 

$10.49 

$5.49 

$4 .59 

$8.49 

$12.99 

$6.99 

$~.99 

To check your order status visit the OfficeMax web site and click the "Order Status" link 
in the upper right hand corner of the homepage. 

US orders only: Does your order contain a mail-in rebate offer? Be sure to download a copy 
of the rebate from the OfficeMax.com Manufacturer's Mail-in Rebate Directory located at: 
http://www.maxmyrebates.com 

Status Key 

CAN - This item is cancelled. 
2 
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CBO - This item is on backorder. 
CMP - ~his item. has been transmitted to a retail location for delivery. DLV - This item is 
being delivered. 
INV - this item has been received and is awaiting final in-stock verification. 
OPN - This item is in stock and transmitting for fulfillment. PIP - This item is being 
packaged for delivery. 
STG This item has been packed and is staged for delivery. 
TCL - This item will be delivered by a local retail location. 

*Delivery date applies only to OPN, 1 day delivery items that are shipped within our trade 
area. Orders placed outside our trade area, including APO/FPO orders, require addihional 
shipping charges not reflected on this statement. You will be contacted prior to shipment 
if these charges apply to your order. 

Items which are in OPN status with 3 day delivery will be shipped separately and will 
require 3 full business days for delivery regardless of the date provided above. 

The total amount shown in your shopping cart may show up as several different transactions 
on your credit card.statement. 

3 

.-40-



Our Business Is Savi 
Your Business 

CLUB MANAGER TIH KOTIRRNTR 
C 651 l 71'J - 6535 

Faic and Pull i [651 )179~8'J15 
~ IJHITE BEAR LAKE, HN 

m!112,~~ ;.,~~r "1771 6309 ~011 184'1 

-VfflEftBER 10]-10066710583 

tflAN1t/y~ L(Sl )-
RENEE sfss- . 

716654 9X12 CU\SP 6.74 T 
712123 110 ENVELOPE 5.63 T 
178768 HAIL I.ABB. 22.56 T 
136848 VERBSOPKCDR 11.5"1 T 
302265 CD/DVD- ENV. 10 ,33 T 
763012 EXPO SET 9.88 T 

SUBJOT L 66.68 
TAX 1 6.'500 % \ 4.33 

TOTAL 71.01 
CHECK TEND 71.01 
CHANGE DUE 0.00 

# ITEMS SOLD 6 

Tel 8139 7303 6289 2877 8184 

\\\\\im\\\~~\l~\\llil\llllllllll\~ll~~lll~\~\\llll~lilllli\m 
ije can save Your business Aone~. Join 
· us for the v1mdlne avant on Sept. 11 

09/12/04 1~:31:18 
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09/11/2004 02:03 PH 
RECEIPT EXPIRES ON 12/10/04 

llllllllll llll lllllllll llll lllllll Ill 
A receipt dated w!thln 90 da~s ls 

required for All returns g exchanges. 
Giving a gift? Include~ sift receipt! 

09212071'1. • TERRV TOWELS T 9.99 
003050535 PLEDGE T 3.84 
003050573 FORHUUl '109 T 4.38 

2·@2.19 
003050780 FORMULA '109 T -1.38 

2 ~ 2.19 
0"19030125 BOUNTY T 3.69 

SUBTOTAL 26.28 
T.,.HNTAX 6.5000¼ on 26.28 1.11 

TOTAL 21.99 

*2005 RMEX CHARGE Tl.99 

RECEIPT IDI 2-4255-0619-0134-3451-2 
VCD~751253949 IBtt****8146 

Save ALL Receipts 
Give Gift Receipts & 61ft Cards 

Ask about Receipt lookup 

** LeT Us Know** 

** Hasanos Saber** 

CHANCE TO WIN A $10,000 TARGET GIFtCARil! 
let us know what You think b~ coAPletins 

our survey in store or at hoAe. 
IN STORE: Locate the Target Visa Kiosk 

and select GUEST SURVEY 
or AT HOME: 

tal'13et.coA/sUJ'veY 

User ID: 7574 4938 1986 

Password: 565 "1B8 

(Esta encuesta taAhlen 
se encuentra en espanol 

en la paglna del Internet} 

Guests ~ust be 18 ~r older to 
enter. Sweepstakes runs froA 

9/01/04 through 9/30/04. 
CoAplete rules at Guest 

Service Desk and website. 



OfficeMax #24 
2401 FAIRVIEW AVENUE N. 
. ROSEVILLE,MN. 55113 

(651) 636-9566 

Enter/Win www.officemax.com/store/survey 

078787232006 
Manila Pocket 2" Exp Legal 

078787232006 
Manila Packet _2" Exp Legal-

078787232006 
Mani la Pocket 2" Exp Lega 1 

072782054700 
Color Cade 3/4" Yhi1Glow 10 

072782054717 
Color Code 3/4" OrgG1ow 10 

07fff87721203-
Eil e Fldr Letter Strght Ma 

0787B7721203 
File Fldr Letter strght Ma 

0&7933B61054 
OM Mai 1 ~x4 2000ct Wht lsr 

Sul;ffotal 
Tax 6~500% 

"TOT-AL 

$25.49 

$25.49 

$25.49 

$4.99 

$4.99 

$8.2e_ 

$8.29 

$21.99 

$125.02 
$8.13 

$133.15 

AMEX $133 .15 
Card number: XXXXXXXXXXX2005 
Authorization 642505 

83545576 
0024 00001893991 08/25/04 

00210675 10:29:59 AM 

ORDER BY PHONE _1-877-0FFICB1AX 

~Ill I\\\\\\ Ill\\\~ 111 \\~\\ l \~l l llll \ Ill ~I Ill\ ~II"\ l~ l llll --
0024001893900010B2504006 

·-42-

Northcoast 
952-475-4960 

• 294 Grove Lane East 
Wayzata MN 55391 

Server: Amber DOB: 08/24/2004 
12:45 PM 08/24/2004 
Table 26/1 5/50010 

AMEX 5242887 
Card llXXXXXXXXXXX2005 
Magnetic card present: sass r 
Approval: 5667B1 

Amount : 28 .23 

: t,- ) 7 + Tip: _ _,___7__,,_ 

= Total: :2 ?--

x. ___________ ___; 
Approval: 566781 

Customer Copy 



E;x:pense Report 

Employee Name: Renee Sass -Strategic Finance Resources 

Period Start Date: 9/5/2004 

Period End Date: 9/20/2004 

Date Payee Reason For Expense Category 

9/20/2004 Sams Club Office suoolies Office 

9/20/2004 Home Depot Power Cords/Suma Protectors Office 

: 

' 

. 

. 

. 

294 Grove Lane East •Suite 260 •Wayzata MN 55391• 952.404.4103• Fax 952.404.4104 
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Total Cost 

$1BaOS 

$191.41 

. 

$379.46 



Our Business Is Saving 
Your_ Business Money.u1 

CLUB MANflGER TIH KDTIRANTA 
( 651 ). 779 - 6535 . 

Fax and Pull I (651)779-8915 
IJHITE BEAR Ull(E, HN 

091io104 19:58 7738 6309 001 

V MEMBER 101-1006671058 

THANK YOUi 
·RENEE SASS 

749312 8.5X11 PAD 
844692 CUTLERY PACK 
957611 HNVRSTEDPNUT 
228325 TYLENO~ CAP 
7'14515 SHARPIE BLK 
747982 SHARPIE ASST 
881213 16 OZ HDTCUP 
267798 CEREAL BAR . 
841913 POPSECRET 
873499 TERIYAK JRKY 
873499 TERIYAK JRKV 
873485 ORIG JERKY 
873485 ORIG JERKY ~ 
201445 BAND AID 280 
679798 SB.RAISINS 
833575 1ST AID 352: 
460242 nauxe MIXED 
536281 PRETZEL SIT)( 
!132683 QSHART BARS 
32B365 FOAK PLATE 
342632 NAPKIN . 

3.83: 
6.65 TX 
4.88 T)C 

\ 
13.63 N)( 
11.36 T 
11.36 T 
11.23 T )( 

6..86 N }( 
6.7,q N)( 
7.88 N }( 
7.88 N~ 
7.88 N 1../ 
7.88 N ..._ 
7.78 T~ 
5.26 N-~ 

19.3."1 T ¥" 
9.87 NX 
'4.08 NX 
8.88 NX" 
7.-19 TX 

HOME DE:.; vT #2801 
THE 60 WHITE BEAR AVE. 

MAPLEl'IOOr. MN 55109 {651)770-9600 

2601 ooom 031110 osr ·',.·. 
11 JE36IO 08:: ·' SALE 

722868394045 7 OTLT SRG 
g lil 19.97 . SAi.ES TAX 

TOTAL 
)O()(){l{J00000005 AMEK 
AUTH CODE 5B5746/807936B 

179. ·'. 
11 •.. 

$191.-
151.•.· 

l 

l\~1"!1}11111 
• • . ,·rJ>1PL.ETE A SURVEY 

YOUR OPINION f · :: . ... = ,; ~n!,\ AND ENfER 
AT tiYIW .HOMEI.l. ':. :: : ; • .= GIFT CARD! 
TO YIIN A $-'l ~- I • • •• • • 

SUBTOTAL 
TA)[ 1 6.500 X 

TOTAL 
CHECK TEND 
CHANGE DUE 

11.11 TX 
1B1.87 g 
1ati: --, w: z.8"' 
188.05 v-

0.00 

I ITEMS SOLD 
TCI 1494 ~058 6360 2970 06Bi 

1~~~11~1moo1~1~l~llMlll~lllllll~~llll~l~l~~lil~ll~l~II~ 
~e can snve Your business AoneY. Join 
. •-;- '"· .,, :r e r "1Ud6i9t9 ~ ! .... .. •t;·al •.:'l ~c: ~ 

... :)J:'.lJ,i':n :.'i.l•;:n o·=. 
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Employee Name: · 

Period Start Date: 

Period End Date: 

Date Pavee 

9/25/2004 Officemax 

9/1812004 Broadwav Sta 

10/1/2004 Sams Club 

10/1/2004 Sams Club 

--

.. 

• 

J:!l!l~~D'li .e11A;:a ;E1;11o.iis~i~P-'V iil!ii11:-~ 
~~imt~.t~1'?'i.:. ~~ •- ll!.fl~Wi-• 

Expense Report 

Renee Sass -Strategic Rnance Resources 

9/20/2004 

10/5/2004 

Reason For Exoense 

Office suoolies 

efzza for Employees and Contractors working on office move 

Office suoolies 

Soltware 

. 

. . 

. .., 
-. 

Catei:iorv 

Office 

Food 

Office 

IT 

. 

. 

294 Grove Lane East •Suite 260 •Wayzata MN 55391• 952.404.4103• Fax 952.404.4104 
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,_6 

Total Cost 

$62.29 

$62.02 

$49.35 

$21296 

. $386.62 



Our Business ls Saving 
Your Business Money.~' 

E 
. . FIL1R 
..-5?-~rt PKTS 
. ~auiERS 

OELUXE MIXED 
1 HNYRSTEDPNUT 

·&:t REG. COFFEE 
f( SUBTOTAL 
\tfll{ 1 6.500 % 
'!!. TOTAL 
\ CHECK TEND 
\· CHANGE DUE 

199.32 T~ 
s:68 T 

13.87 N 
5.17 N X" 
9.87 NX:-
41,88 T~ 
9,88 NA 

2'48.67 
13,6'1 ~~ 
~~§:~~ .212~ 

0.00 ---

I ITEMS SOLD 7 
TCU 1393 12'18 0102 4502 3&71 3 

ml\\\l\\lm\l\lM\\ll\l~\~ii\\~\\il\\\\\\im~\~~I~ 
Ue can save Your- business ~one~. Join 
us For the foodservlce event on Oct. 5 

10/0\/04 19:-10:H 

-46-
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,, 
r 
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I 

l 

i · nirn~£ tWiiBll'iil HnB 11!27 
! fitifii; ~BvJifd0854565 · lbi!f: ~ij13 
! . S-fl-l-E-~ iHH7i-F-T 
l . .. . SFR!JI=R ~ . 
l REF~ ~001· 

CD T~f PE: ·Rx 
TR TYP!::.~ PH 
fitiOUt~T;; -%6? C2 02 · 

TIP~ ·. ·.-· · ----------·.. ·. 

fiCCt: fft~t.3~ . EXP: ~~ 
1
, hP: 549-rJ0 · 

Nfir!E~ R Sfl~i 
! 1tqw ID:: 1!2t-21bi10~iflrnW· · flUD U: YH'5ffi1 i IJfiUHI:~ 

. 
I. 

• 
1 OfficeMax 
: 

•.• 

. ' 
' 

, I 
' 

OfficeMax #723 
1610 NEW BRIGHTON BLVD. 
MINNEAPOLIS.MN. 55413 

(612) 7B1-0154 

Enter/Win www.officemax.com/store/survey 

722B68441008 
3 Button Scroll Optical Mo 

026900889972 
Env Clasp 10x13 281b 100ct 

fli36486153003 
~;ne Folder strt-cut Lgl 1 

0. 1200522321 
~st-1t Flags Large Pack 
'200522321 

· :st-it Flags Large Pack 
. 330507456 
-· ·tke N' Squeeze Corr Pen 

••.: !:100590160 
: -ut-It Flags Asstd Arrow 
., ~ $1.00 

11.i413B00204'B 
. ·] Clips-6 Pack 

•~u•l:'18002048 
il'. ~e Cllps-6 Pack 

O'f5353079TT5 
Ctn Tp W/Disp 4BMMx30VDS C 

SubTotal 
Tax 7.000% 
TOTAL 

$14.99 

$8.99 

$1.00 

$7.99 

$7.99 

$6.99 

$2.00 

$2~99 

$2.99 

$2.29 

$58.22 
$4.07 

$62.29 

AMEX $62.29 
Card number: XXXXXXXXXXX2005 
Authorization 623553 
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For MaxAssurance Questions or 
Concerns Call 1-866-805-9095 

1744fi576 
0723 0000114975 3 09/25/04 

00242494·05:26:36 PM 

ORDER BY PHONE 1-877-0FFICEMAX 

. -~1111mm1111111m111m111~11 
-72300114970001092504009 
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\ 

Michael D. Wadley 
8536 College Trail 

· September 20, 2004 

Inver Grove Heights, :MN 55076 

Excelsior Energy Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd 
Suite 305, 
Minnetonka, A.1N" 55305 

. RE: Expenses .for August 2004. 

Date Description 

08/09/2004 Parking DTE meeting at airport. 
08/10/2004 Parking at Xcel Offices Minneapolis Bidding Process Mtg 
08/16/2004 Parking in St. Paul for PUC Meeting 
08/17/2004 Mileage to and from Hoyt Lakes- Community meeting and 

site visit. . 
08/22/2004 Cell Phone Charges 

·, 

. 

MichaelD. Wadley 

-48-

Amount($) 

12.00 
8.00 
6.50 

168.75 

58.72 

$253.97 



Summary of current charges 

Charges for 

YouraCCOlllll 

651-ZlB-1148 M!i:hael Wedley 
651-249--7037 ~eel Wadley 
651~295--7283 AlyscnWadley 
651-471l-11332 Emily Wadley 
Total current charges 

Page 
number 

1 

4 
7 

13 
22 

Account 
i:harges 

&credits 

S.00 

$.DO 

Bill date 
Account number 
lnvolce number 

Monthly Usage 
cllarges clml!les 

$.00 S.oo 

79.99 .oo 
20.00 5.00 

August 22, 2004 

3557386058 

WW 
surchaf!les Taxes. 

and other g[l\lemmental 
Equipment cha19es sun:ha!ges 

charges andcredlls and fees 

S.OD S.00 $.OD 

.OD 1.68 

.OD .76 
27.98 1.25 .OD .82 
49.99 1.25 .OD 1.22 

$117.96 $7..50 $.00 S4.4B 

·-49-

Page3of32 

Tola! 
charges 

$.00 



L-~-----------.,.~ ~-------~------------~ 
I 

Charges for 651-249-7037 
Michael Wadley 

Monthly Charges 

Btll date 
Account number 
lnvolce number 

Your Service Profile 

August 22, 2004 

3557386D58 

Page7of32 

Current calling plan 
08/23/04 - 09/22/04 

Current 
$20.00 calling plan: America's Choice Famlly Share Secondary $20.00 Access 0204 

Monlhly charge $20.00 

Total monthly charges 

Us~ge Summary 651-249-7037 

Michael Wadley · 

.In Your Home:Area 
CucrentUsage 

$20.00 

· Weekencf/Nlght:t=.eature Minutes 
IN-Network Calling Unlimited 
Shared Minutes 
Usage Totals 
Current Usage Charges 

Other Call Charges 
411 Connect 

Total usage charges In your home area 

Total usage charges 

Usage d~tail 651-249-7037 

Michael Wadley 

In Your Home Area 

Dntn limo Rata Minutes 

1 07123 07:2BA p 4 
2 07/23 08:33A p 2 
3 07123 10:17A p 1 
4 07123 10:44A p 20 
5 07123 01:20P p 1 

8 07123 01:21P p 2 
7 07123 02:41P p 2 

Or!glnaUon+ 

Homa Area 
Home Area 
Horne Area 
HomeArea 
HomeAreB 

HomaArea 
HomaArea 

Monthly allowance minutes O peak, 0 off-peak, O weekend 
Adcllti• nal permlnule charge $.45 peak, ~.45 off-peak 

Promotional detalls 
Current >Beginning on 02/06/04: UnlimUed family callinm 

Enhanced servlces: 
Call FoIWal'Cllng, Caller ID, Call Walllng, Message Wailing Indicator, 
No Answer/Busy Transfer, Three Party Conference Ar.c Chg, Basic 
Volce Mail, NatlonalAccess Mou 

Current 
feature(s}: 

Unlimited Famlly Calling 

Unlimited Family Call!ng • 
Monthly allowance unfimlled general minutes 

Peak 
Included Bnlable 

0 ·O 
10 0 

811 0 
821 D 

$JIO 

Usago 
Phone number DestlnaUon !YEB 

[OOO}OOD-ODBI! Voli:e Mell RA 
(218)525-4165 Duluth MN A 
{000)000-0086 Voice Mell RA 
(218)525-4165 OUltJlh MN A 
(651)455-6110 STPaul MN A 

(651)238-1148 Moblla MJII 
(651 )282-5012 ST Paul MN A 

-50-

Off.Peak 
Included Blllablo Total 

Call 

!Yee • 

68 0 
0 0 
0 0 

68 D 

Included 
Included 
Included 

$.OD $.00 

.Alrtlmo 
chernes 

Included 
Included 
Included 
Included 

• Included 

Included 
Included 

5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

Lang 
distance 
nndother 
chargos 

$.OD 

.00 

.OD 

.oo 

.00 

.DO 

.o·o 

Total 

$.OD 
.OD 
.OD 
.DO 
.OD 

.oo 
.OD 
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Page 3 of 6 .::::::::::. 
~ATs 

AmaUnl. Trans Pest OascrtpUoo 
QR/16 m ICK•IO•PAY PAYMENT, THANK VOii l.Lll..rulCR 

$310,44CR Total Payments and Adjust~ants 

PurchaS6S ..................................................................... ,,., .......................... ,. ...... u ............. u .. , ................. , •••• 660,:30 
cash Advances and Checks ............................................. , .............. " .................. , ............... , .......... , ...... , ....... o.oo 
Ftnanue Charges •. ,, .. , ..... , .. , ....... , ............. " .................. , .... ,. ...... ,," .................. ,, .............. " .... , .... ,, ..... ,, .. , .... , ..... 0,00 
Total MasterCard ACllvJty .................................................... 11 .................. \ .................................. , ........... $660,30 

ttil rurc1mses 

Total Mastercard Purchaues ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• $660.30 

I Standard Purch 

.Itan.s 
ilSiM 
~ 

- .D.B..l0.9. 
--ooL.LO. 

- D..B.,l1.6. 
~ 
.ffi¥ff 

Eoli1 
~ 
~ 
DB.lO.!Z 
!18/.lD. 
.o.aA6 
ftattt 
DBm 

11asoi:lpllilo i:- • . .,. 31 a a ffll 1 !l)'hlAHIEe 677 268 773 2 
1.5,2:6 

Mid 12 ,op 
W 6,00 
MN 6,5P 
MN :. 3Z 86 
~Ill 

CtifilPOSA 294 l'/flAOBlflW MIi 518 3 q. 
Total Standard Puroh $660.30 

r§;\ I Cash Advnnce11 
I 

Cash Advance Limit .. , ...... , ................... ljl71600,00 • 'This represents a portion 01 your total credit Una, 

Finance Charge lnfonnailon 

PURCHASES 

Namlnal 
APR 

s1and11rd Purah M,BIID'K 
CASH ADVANCES 

Standard Adv 18,880% 

Parladla 
fla_t11_. 

,041D7%(D) 

,01i477%(D) 

Days In 8alanoa 
x Bllllng 

Porlod 
x Subject la 

Flnan911...Qharg11 

X 30 X $0,00 

K 30 X ;o.oo 

Parladla irans11ellan lJl:IHJJ& 
= E11JANI:I: + Fae/~ e.li:.B.a.EN.rs ae 

· SHARGE QtfARG6 Bm 

= $0,DO + $0,00 1q,eeo% 

= ;o,oo + ;o,oo 18,980% 

Total l'lfi.dNCE CHARGE .. $0.00 

j 

f 



Employee Name: ...:1i..;;;.0m"'-C:o-"'sl~era-"-a,;'---------­

Perl0d Slart Dale! -=9/21l/2=::.::D::::04~-----

Parlod End Dato: -=11!2!1J2=ac0::::04~-----

Dale Reason Fer Ex Dense 

ll/2BJ20D4 Man ROF Pellllon lo Senn ca Usl 

. 

. 

CalDl'.IDll/ 

. 

. 

. 

Expense Report 

Code Pavea Totul Cast 

US Postll Sl!lVlca $131.30 

. 

. 

. 

Total: 13J.;3c) 

294 Grove Lana Easl •Sulla 200 •Wayzala MN 55391• 9~2.404.41D3• Fa,c 952.404.4104 

-52-



llULUt.N t:U 80401 Priority 
Mail 

Issue PVI: 

GRAND FORKS ND 58202 
Priority Mail 

Issue PVI: 

MENASHA WI 54952 
Priority Mail 

Issue PVI: 

SAINT PAUL MN 55104 
Priority Mail 

Issue·. PVI: 

SAINT PAUL MN 55101 
Priority Mail 

Issue PVI: 

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55455 
Priority Mail 

Issue PVI: 

SAINT PAUL MN 55101 
Priority Mail 

Issue PVI: 

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55455 
Priority Mail 

Issue PVI: 

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55455 
Priority Mail 

Issue PVI: 

MINNEAPOI.IS f,JN 55407 
Priority Mafl 

Issue PVI: 

SAINT PAUL MN 55101 
Priority Mail 

Issue PVI: 

SAINT PAUL MN 55107 
Priority Mail 

Issue PVI: 

SAINT PAUL MN 55101 
Priority Mail 

Issue PVI: 

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55402 
Priority Mal 1 

Issue PVI: 

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55414 
Priority Mai 1 

Issue PVI: 

STE~IART MN 55385 
Prfority Mail 

Issue PVI: 

$4.90 

$4.90 

$3.95 

===-;;==a 
$3.95 

$3.95 

:cz==~==ci: 
$3.95 

$3.95 

======= 
$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

:cl====c: 
$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

-53-

.. ~ ..... 

GOLDEN VALLEY BRANCH 
MINNEAPOLIS. Minnesota 

554279998 
2663650427-0098 

09/2B/2004 (800}275-B777 

Salas Receipt 
Product Sale Unit 
Description Qty Price 

SPRING LAKE MN 56680 
Priority Mai 1 

Issue PVI: 

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55402 
Priority Ma i1 

Issue PVI: 

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55401 
Priority Mail 

Issue PVI: 

SAINT PAUL MN 55118 
Priority Mail 

Issue PVI: 

NEW ULM MN 56073 
Priority Mail 

Issue PVI: 

SAINT PAUL lilN 55116 
Priority Mail 

Issue PVI: 

OSSEO MN 55369 Priority 
Mail 

Issue PVI: 

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55'107 
Priority Mail 

Issue PVI; 

MINNEAPOLIS NN 55406 
Priority Mail 

Issue PVI: 

SAINT PAUL NH 55113 
Priority Mail 

Issue PVI: 

WELCH MN 55089 Priority 
Mail 

Issue PVI: 

~IELCH MN 55089 Priority 
Nail 

Issue PVI: 

SAINT PAUL MN 55101 
Priority Mail 

Issue PVI: 

04:42:47 PM 

final 
Price 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

1:1======= 
$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 

====:::=i::= 
$3.95 

$3.95 

$3.95 



'• 

MARINE ON SAINT CROIX MN $3. gs 
55047 Priorit.Y Mall 

111Aa:u:t1ouz1:1 

Issue PVI1 $3,95 

SAINT PAUL MN 55104 $3, 95 
Priority Mai 1 

ac:ss:u::i:=1:1=1:1 

Issue PVI1 $3,95 

SAINT PAUL MN 55101 $3,95 
Priority Mail 

l:U::.IE:::ll:1:zl:laR 

Issue PVI1 $3.95 

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55414 $3. 95 
Priority Mall 

Issue PVI1 

Total: 

Paid by; 
Visa 

Account# 
XXXXXXXXXXXX2624 
Approval #: 
Transaction #1 
23 903340933 

Bill#: 1000201707956 
Clerk1 03 

Exp, 
11/06 
045692 
598 

c:a=ra:icu:ac:u:1ra 

$3,95 

$131,30 

$131,30 

- Alf sa 1 es f1 na 1 on stamps and postage. -
Refunds for guaranteed services only. 

Thank you for your business, 
Customer Copy 

I 
~ 
Ln 



f 

01 
01 

Employee Name: 

Period Start Date; 

Period End Date: 

Tom Osteraas 

9/14/2004 

9/14/2004 

Dale Reason For Exoense 

9114/2004 Comoutur ond Comnutur Enufomont 

~a~•ir~_. 
Expense Report 

cateoorv Code Pavee Total Cost 

ComoUSA (_ S2,401.4B 

! 

i 

·otal: $2,401,48 

\ Ill\ 
<J!-1;(Y 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Sulla 305 • Mlnnatonka MN 55306 • 852,847,2380• Fex 852,847.2373 



r 

.<"7. r 
/a""- o~-re. nG. ~ 

L1rt~~-\ ~ftwo.re. 

Ca~pUSA ~787, Phane 952-5\2-0087 
11500 Wayzata Bl. Minnetonka, MN 55305 

~;14104 11:06 01sr 02 0009 21a411 

312937 
SERIRL :S013226041'1 i, . 

HO/ SONY S150 CENT 1.6 1.859.91 T-: /5°0~ 
2967-l\3 ... . • • 

ks MOTEBllo'1f"o~TICA. 
299891. 
SER!AL:71588355385 

[INK 54MB 802.116 
306315 

PNV 256MB USB2.0 F 
307198 

NRTN ANTIVIRUS R 
310039 Ji 

OEM SPY SY~/WINDOU 
306242 

MS OFFICE UP6D 200 
285711 

HS YIN XP PRO UPGR 
29693'\ 
·sERIAL:50132260414 

2'1.99 l 

' 
Q9.991\ 
~ 

34.99 T 

29 .. 99 T 

1'1.99lT 

239.99 r 

• • 199. 99 T 

( 
! 

_ TAP 2YR LAPTOP OVE. )!49. 99 I.J ia-HlSZ~ 
~•~• TAX 183.62 BRL 3,008.51 -:;:::==:===::::::::___,,= 

'J.,q 01 JC' 
VF HOUSE~OLD CDNSUHE "3,008.51 

. HO Acct~ ************1382 
Authorlzatlon U 001399 
Sequence lt127'1 
CHANGE 

Trans Salesperson:0000218'174 
.00 

ITEMS SOLD= 9 
9/14/04 11:06 0781 02 0009 21]4~1 

SEE BACK OF RECEIPT FOR DETAILED 
RETURN POLICY. 
- NO REFUND DR EXCHANGE AFTER 14 DAYS 
• NO REFUND lJITHOUT ORIGINAL RECEIPT 
• A 151 OPEN BOK FEE ~ILL BE CHARGED ,· 

FOR OPENED ITEHS * 
- OPENED SOFTlJRRE, MOVIES, VIDEOS, 

AND GAME CARTRIDGES MAY ONLY BE 
EXCHANGED FOR SAHE ITEM* 

• SPECIAL nESTRICTIONS FOR REFUNDS 
IN EXCESS OF $250.00 AND REFUNDS 
MADE TO CREDIT CARDS* 

i SEE BACK.FOR FULL DETAILS 

SHOP FROM HOHE AND OFFICE AT. 
lJ\lliJ. CO HP USA. COH 

-56-



901730 CRSH-1 

1 47960783 
DDKUHEITT IIRSTE 
i 666881!83 
DOKllllEllf PEIi CU 
3 !16688683 
DDKllllEIIT !,I LETT 
4 i!.0032420 
HAGIKER SHU: Ull 
6 90032310 
HAGIICEJI DOOR PR 
G !loo32no 
HllGIICER DODR PR 
7 !10032310 
l!RGIKEII DDDR PR 

B 90032370 
lll!OllCEI! bDDR PR 
!I !IDD32nO 
HR61KER llOOR PR 

10 !10032370 
11RDIKER DDD!l PR 
11 90032370 
lllllilKER 000ft PR 

12 IODJ2lG9 
HAGIICER liLS DR 
13 6003242! 

"!IRGIIU:R DRV 2SX 
14 B0032422 
Hnt;IKER SIILF Ul,I 
Jli 100776B4 
IIJJ6IKER DOUR PR 
16 0D032~2.l 
HBGIICER SULF Ull 

n 60061365 
HBGIKER DOOR PR 
18 • 90D30965 
llDRDEII Dllt TBL 
l!l 38088001 
llOl!DEff lllff TBL 
20 20040~82 
XLIPPAII SDFII RL 
21 OODSlGD7 • 
STRID 1111D-TFT 7 

0003 0212 O!iO 

15 r.1.so 

15 29.85 

15 119.85 

28 2,172.00 

7 210.00 

., 
7 "~ oE:D '\JOP 

210.DO 

30.00-11 

30.llO-V 

7 21O.OD-V 

5 • 150.00-V 

21 840.00 

1 100.00 

20 1.200.00 

7 210.00 

21 2,520.00 

7 21D.DO 

10 790,00 

ID 2,990.00 

JO 1,990.00 

4 1,116.00 
SUBTOTAL 15,1!15.20 

HH TBK li,5T. 1,026,69 
1Dllll 16,82.J,89 

CREDIT CARD ~ Vlsa Recount Hunber 
..... .......... Jl.4151 EXP 01/0B 

!lulh 1: 015184 
RECEIPT REQIJIRED FOR RETURNS/EXCRPHGE 

-58-· 



Ca~pUSA i787, Phone 952-512-0087 
11500 Wa~zata Bl. Minnetonka, HN 55305 

9/23/04 13:20 0787 02 0011 1 

113331 

BELK FASTCAT5 PATC 19.99 T 
173342 

BELK FRSTCAT5 PATC 19.99 T 
173339 

BELK FASTCAT5 PATC 29.99 T 
1733'10 

BELK FASTCAT5 PRTC 29.99 J 
173329 

BELK FASTCAT5 PATC 19.99 T 
173338 

BELK FASTCAT5 PATC 29.99 T 
nu TAX 9.75 BAL 159.69 

VF VISA ~ 
_Acctfl ************'1~ 
Authorization U 023722 
Sequence 17510 
MICHELETTI/THOMAS A 

CHAHGE 
Trans Salesperson:0000000777 

ITEMS SOLD = 6 
9/23/04 13:20 0787.02 0011 7 

SEE BACK OF RECEIPT FOR DETAILED 
RETURN POLICY. 

.00 

- NO REFUND OR EXCHANGE AFTER 1~ DAYS 
- NO REFUND UITHOUT. ORIGINAL RECEIP1 

ij 1~1. OPEN BOX FEE WILL BE CHARGED 
FOR OPENED ITEMS* 

- OPENED SDFTUARE, MOVIES, VIDEOS, 
AND GAHE CARTRIDGES HAY ONLY BE 
EXCHANGED FOR SAME. ITEM *. 

- SPECIAL RESTRICTIONS FOR REFUNDS 
IN EXCESS OF $250.00 AND REFUNDS 
MADE TO CREDIT CARDS* 

1 SEE BACK FOR FULL DETAILS 

SHOP FROt{ HOHE AND OFHCE AT 
IJldLl.COHPUSA.COM 

NEED R REBATE FORM? VISIT OUR 
WEBSITE RT IJIJIJ.COMPUSA.COM 

AND SELECT REBATE CENTER 

_ 59 _,ink !:lau For shoppln9 at CoP1pUSA 
Jhere AP1erica Bu~s Technolos!:I 



-60-

PIZZA HUT 
DELIVERY 

*ttrnxrn****X*X******************xxx 
n DUE NOW = 
** DUE: 09/25/04 at O1:15PM ** 
************************************** 

Ticket# 000:1..S 

ENTERED BY· 
SHAREIF 

01LJ363 09/25/04 

EXCELSIOR- ENERGY 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD E 
SUITE 305 
PLYMOUTH MM 55391 

{952}847-2367 
Business 

01 1 

02 1 

03 1 

04 1 

05 1 

05 1 

Large 
Hand toss 
Meat ''If' 
LP 

.:, 

._..a, a;,..:. 

Hand toss 
Veg Lovr 
-Bl 01 tve 
Large 
Hand toss 
Cheese 
Ham 
Pineaple 
Large .. 
Hand toss 
Cheese 
Large · 
Harid. toss 
Cheese 
Pepperoni 

Subtotal 
de Ji very charge 

SALES TAX 
Balance Due 

NEW CUSTOMER 

Taken at 12: 16PM 
Delivered by Ol:15PM 

Makin' it Great 
Thank You 

12:16PM 

XY: F-05 

15.59 

8.00 

15.59 

8.00 

12.59 

8.0• 

fil. 17 
0.50 
4.41 

72.68 



~f3f•~5o--l_ 
S~ r1 ~411 • 

(J ??11;~ 
WAYZATA MAIN PD 

WAYZATA POST OFFICE, Minnesota 
553919998 

2663650891-0098 
09/16/2004 (800)275-8777 02:03:26 PM 

----- Sales Recelpt -----
Product Sale Unit Final 
Descrlption Qty Price Price 

SAINT PAUL MN 55145 $0.BS 
First-Class 

Rtn Recpt (Green Card) $1,75 
Certified $2,SO 
Label Serial #1 70041350000180600520 

======== 
Issue PVI : $4 . 88 

OGDEN UT 842.01 $0 , 60 1 

Fl rst-Cl ass ,-1 

Rtn Recpt (Green Card) $1,75 "° 
Certified $2.30 1 

Label Serial #: 70041350000180600637 

Total: 

Paid by: 
Cash 
Change Due: 

Issue PVI: 

8111#: 1000201010666 
Clerk: 19 

===-=:==== 
$4,65 

-® 
$20,00 

-$10,47 

- All sales final on stamps and postage, -
Refunds for guaranteed services only, 

Thank you for your business. 
customer Copy 



073333700121 , 
211 ~Jhite !:con•mY View Bndr 

0733SS700121 ' 
2" White Economy V1ew Bndr 

073333700121 
211 White Economy View Bndr 

073333700121 
211 ~lhite Economy View Bndr 

077511872426 
Banker's Box R-Kive 2 Pk 

077511872428 
Banker 1s Box R-K1ve 2 Pk 

078787723207 
45F11e F1dr 1/3 Manila 100 
Promo Discount 645600562 
Dollar Amount Off $1,00 

078787161488 . 
·Ltr File Pocket 1 3/4 
072782112226 

Ex-Wide 8 Tab Color 
15 @ $1.99 

SubTotal 
Tax 7,000% 
TOTAL 

Cash 
Change 

$3,99 

$3,99 

$3,99 

$3,99 

$7,99 

$7,99 

$4,99 

($1 ,00) 

$6,99 

$29,85 

$120,62 
$8,44 

$129.06 

$130,00 
$0,94 

83S48516 
0466 00002 57618 4 08/30/04 

00013820 03:08:07 PM 

~ 

ORDER BY PHONE 1-877~DFFICEMAX ~· . ,• 

~ll!ffiJIW~l!~~J~~~l~I~ 
I I • 

t I. ~ 

·' 

OfficeMax 
OfficeMax #466 

3001 NICOLLET AVENUE 
MINNEAPOLIS,MN, 55408 

(612) 624-8383 

Enter/Win www.officemax.com/store/survey 

073333700138 $3,99 
2" Black Economy View Bndr 

073333700138 . $3.99 
211 Black Economy V1ew Bndr 

077711170124 $3,49 
111 White Durable V1ewbinde 
Promo Discount 645600133 ($3.49) 
Free Item 

077711170124 $3,49 
111 White Durable Viewbinde 

077711170124 $3 I 49 
111 White Durable Vie1qbinde 

077711170124 $3,49 
111 Wh1te·ourab1e Viewbinde 

077711170124 $3,49 
111 ~lh1te Durable V1ewbinde 

073333700138 $3,99 
211 Black Economy View Bndr. 

073333700138 $3 , 99 
Z-1 B 1 ack Economy V 1 aw Bnd r 

073333700138 $3 ,99 
211 Black Economy View Bndr . 

073333700091 . $1,99 
111 Black Economy V1ew Bndr 

073333700091 $1, 99 
111 Black Economy View Bndr 

073333700081 $1,99 
111 Black Economy View Bndr 

073333700091 $1 I 99 
111

• Black Economy View Bndr · 
073333700091 $1,99 
111 Black Economy View Bndr 

01.-3333700121 $3 ,99 
-,··•~ii·'iiJt,-1tp' Fr.i:inamv View Bndr . 

1 

N 
\0 

I 



~ 
o'i'le 

~ 
Im 

HON-FRI 10-9J SAT 10-9J SUN 1Q-9 ~ 
232880 CASH-1 

1. 68605300 
DELIV AND/DR AS 

TOTAL 

CREDIT CARD 
V!sa Account Nu111ber 

IIIHHHHHlll*Kllll~ 151 
Auth tt: 023560 

~.( 
0006 0212 05~1!1"' 

~~~ 
!illil 
J-~ 

1H 49,00f.:,l~~ 
49,00 ~l£rlf 

b\-15 
~~ 
w~a 
I~ 
ir;;"!l 
~;ti 
W.1! 
!i',l'lf 
~if.] 
i~ 

49. 00 p.i\:l 
fts) 
l~:t 

EXP 0•f/08 ~~~ 
Ulal I~·~,. 

SIGNATURE CAPTURED ELECTRONICALLY .~1 
RECSIPT REQUIRED'FOR R~TURNS/EXCHANGBF~ 

t£it 
1,r.1 

il**HIH!-11-!Hff X·ll!HllHHI II llllllllH*ll-llk lHI lHHI II »4~ 
IKEA TWIN. CITIES C ~52) 858 ·• 8088 ~ 

llllilllllllllilllllllllllllllllllllilllllllHllllllllll*llllHKilll~K*~ 
~l 

~ I 

mlll 
r~ 
~ 
f2j;,l 

'1 
lril ~· 
rl' .. 

mm 
m:lll 

1111111 f tlll-11111 ~ 
21200 2000 09 30~ ~ 

9/23/04 \0:26 ~ 

·r;· 
/ 

HON-FRI 10-91 SAT 10-9; SUN 10-9 

966916 CASl-l-1 

1 68606300 
DELIV AND/OR AS 

TOTAL 

. 
0002 021 2 052; . 

' 

• 
'IN 261, 00 ;· 

261, 00 /; 
J, 
I 

CREDIT CARD 2fjl ,00 1 

Visa Account Nu111ber !: 
*******H***•4151 EXP 04/08 t 

Auth fl: 016042 t: 
SIGNATURE CAPTURED ELECTRONICALLY ~ 
RECEIPT REQUIRED FOR RETURNS/EXCHANGEr 

I 

~llllllllllllllllllllfllllllffllfllftfflllllf~ll~.f~Kf 

IKEA TWIN CITIES C 952 > 858 - ll ct'l 1 

lflfflllHllll!flllll!tlllK-llll!HHIH~MKllHIIKil \0 »111
1 

t I 

21200520002091601 

i; 
i 
~ 

I. 
(. 

f 
t 
I: 
I-

f: 
~ 
I· 

9/16/04 11 :03: 



~ 

~~c ,r✓11)j~ 
1v -- ~Ve.-· \ r-~ 

901730 NON-SAL($- 0003 0212 oi 
=================================== ~ 

iii DUPLICATE RECEIPT*~* DH 
==================================-a 

ffl 
901730 CASH-1 0002 0212 0~ 

G 

1 00053507 
l:iSi 

~ STRIB HND-TFT 7 279.0Cffi 
2 00053507 

s t.395.oJl 
iii.1;.l 

STRIB. l-llm-TFT 7 
3 3808B007 ··. ~ 

NORDEN DIN TBL . 
SUBTOTAL 

MN TAX 6.S!L 

TOTAL 

6 \t,79'!.0~ 
3,468.of 

225.-t~ 
3,693.4~ 

~ CREDIT CARD 3,693.'!~ 
Visa Account NuMber ~ 

lflllfUU*****'l15l EKP 0'!/0d" ll 
Ruth i: 023116 ~ 

RECEIPT REQUIRED FOR RETURNS/EXCHAN~i 
ii.1 

***:******~********************lflfltlf~ 
IKEA TYIN CITIES (952) 858 - 80881lll 

****·*****lf~l!lt*lt*l!lfltlf*lflllflHl-lH-lf*lflflflflf~ 

----~. 
~ 

_$ 
111 11 

21200500002092304 
CUSTOMER COPY 

9/23/04 

~ 
~ . .,. 

Detach here '..d 
--------- .. --- ---- •- ... -- .. - -- - ... --- -- .. ;":Yt. 
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:~ 
1l' 

SUBTOTAL 
HN TAX 6,5~ 

· , TOTAL 

CREDIT CARD 
V!s~ Account Nu~ber 

flltllllltlllll!H-l!llll'l151 EXP 

JC.:! 

~ 
ffi ,, 
• :I', 

~ 

~ 
329. 9ffi_, 
21.4~ 

361, 3~ 
' 11;§1' 

351,3; 

041/0~ 
Auth ff: 012765 ~ 

THOMAS A MICHELETTI ~ 
SIGIJATURE CAPTURED ELECTRONICALLY ffi 
RECEIPT REQUIRED FOR RETURN~/EX,CHAN~ 

.ll!it{ 
lllllllf*!Hlllll!!lllll!Hllllflllflllllllf-llltllltllllH-•Hlll·lfllW 

IKEA TWIN CITIES (952) 858 - 8088~ 
lllllllllllllllllflllllfllllllllllllllllllll~fflll!~llffllt~*~*t 

It 

"212001 Sb26fl0"9120lf 
. 9/12/0'l 

. r. 

tfi~f 

~ 
f~ 
~ r,, 
~ir!l: 
~$ 
1~ 
~ 
~1 
:11$ 

~ 
ffi·.' : 
-~ 

0 --~-
19 :f~'ili! 
-~ '9 

m 
~ 
fa , ...... 

, ... !· 

HON:-FRI 10-9: SAT 10-9 l SUN 10-•9 

546843 CA'3H-I 02t,6 021 2 

., 
;~. 
'[~~ 

~-~ 
"§'!f.. 

ii1i 
r. 
)\' .. ~' )~:,; 

1 B00780~7 
OITTE r-ABRlG &5 

2 Ii. 981:· 

f:><ul~·OY 
d<rilu' 
~iilJV\~.? 

2 G007B04·S • .,-, .. --.. -··-;r .. 
:r- .. '"'(ioo7804 6 
DITTE FABRIC 55 6 
4 8007,0698 
<SUPPLIER CODE 1 1868'1) ' 
l<LIPPAN SO SLCV 
!i 20070600 
<SUPPLIER CODE: 18684> 
KLIPPAN SO SLCV 
6 200-70600 
<SUPPLIER CODE: 18684> 
l<LIPPAN SO SLCV 
7 80070-698 
<SUPPLIER CODE: 18684> 
KLIPPAN SO SLCV 
8 00070601 
(SUPPLIER CODE: 18684> 
ULIPPAN SO SLCV 
9 00070601 
<SUPPLIER CODE: 1868q) 
l<LIPPAN SO SLCV 

f{ 
~·:·~ 
.,1•:! ... 
·.:.';,r 

?.~~ 
\!ilf. 
·~,l,-. -·1., 
;•• 1,1 

· ... , ... .... ,. . 
;·,,i 
.. ,,. 
•,lr, 
:.· '. .··.· 
,--· ~-

8, 9~1'i' 
•'•,(/ 

14, gg\ 

50,00· 

,•• I 

60, O~l,i! 
i:."'' 
{11i} 
7l~t£ 

so, oci"",,. 
;,ii, 
~!!~· 
i~, 

so, o6.¥J 
;~; 
" ... 
:.:;,: 

50 ,OG.'i? ;:••~t ·.~ 
11W). 

en n~i\ 

I 
U') 

\0 

\ 



~,-----------------------------i 
I 

II 
Additional lnformaUon Regarding 

Account Number: 
• 

Statement Clceing Date: 08/27/04 

Transactions 
Trans Post Reference Number Description 

SPORTS HUTWAVZATA MN 
TEXAS TRUCK PARTS HOUSTON TX. . .. 

08/19/04 
1NWM 
2NWB 

-~ 

SNWB 
~-.,.'Ji:~~,:-~ 1!1118.tll!U:!JSIJ;i~~em 

MINNEAPOLIS 
NEWARK 
MINNEAPOLIS 

08/0 2 2445501K76BL0GE24 LUNDS#B WAVZATA MN 
08/02 08/02 2445501K76BL0GGEP LUNDS#B WAY2ATA MN 

M 

NEWARK 
MINNEAPOLIS 

WATERLOO 

NEWARK 
MINNEAPOLIS 

WATERLOO 

08/02 OB/02 247f705KBL4L17P19 HOLIDAY STATIONSTOREWAY2ATA MN 
08/03 08/03 24455D1KB69HSQSEH LUNDS#B WAVZATA MN . 
08/03 08/03 2449396K95SHOMRAH SUNSETS ON WAY.ZATA BAYWAY2ATA MN 
08/03 08/03 2491503K9D1MDDFV4 NEW REFl.ECllONS RID~ED M1NNErONKA MN 

WELLS FARGO 

Credits 

CIC 

Charges 

56.14 
_56.1J __ .. ~~ 

36.06 
33,63 
38.00 
1B.65 
35.34 
84.14 

08/03-08/03 7446542K90A90Q4F5 ONLINI;: PAYMENT 8,909.37 
08/04 08/04 2444571KATTSE6NZE RALPHS#0705 SF4PACIFICPAUSCA 55,11 
08/04 08/04 244939BKA4YXJWM03 ALL ING BOD-829-2127 MN 50.00 
08/05 08/05 2427076KA4NVZBP4Z US HOCKEY HAlL OF FAME EVELETH MN 39D.0O 
08/05 08/05 2449279KA4A2T9KNV TERAINE PAG PALISADES CA 99.16 
08/06 08/06 2407102K007MBL5VA MICROSOFT ONLINE BERVICESB0D·3865550 WA 21.95 
08/06 08/06 2422443KO7VYS69TR SPYDER II INC HERMOSA BEACH CA 38,97 j 
08/06 08/06 24455D1K86Q882V42 LUNOS#B WAVZATA MN 79.51 . ! 
OBI0S 08/06 2476197KQESB5ZVS3 CANTINA REAL HERMOSA BEACH CA 1aso 
08/07 08/07 241583BKOTW92WF96 TABULA RASA ESSENTIALS IN MANHATTAN BCH 55.20 
08/07 08/07 2416407KQ2LRBRWFF TARGET 00001990'MANHATT.ANBEACA· 

0

37.66 
08/07 08/07 2444500KOlW4HHJDV BARNES & NOBLE #2111 TORRANCE CA . 118,69 1 
0B/07 08/07 2445501KO6O926X17-· LUNOS#BWAY2ATA MN ________ ·-----------··---------145.82 • - I 
08/07 0B/07 2449279KD4A4AWH4A BACCHUS WINE MADE SIMPLE MANHATTAN BEA C 41.12 
08/07 08/07 2449279K•49WPNHJP UDDERLV PERFECT MANHATTAN BGH CA 8227 
08/07 08/07 2455922KED0V5WXP1 MAMA D'S MANHATTAN BEA CA 71.76 
08/07 08/07 2471705KDL4MJ4DHB HOLIDAY STATIONSTORE WAY2ATA MN 37.00 
OBI07 08/07 2476501 K•D0EFEGN6 ALL CONFERENGING,ING. 732-562-9700 NJ 77.62 
08/08 OB/OB 2426657K060T26F0X SNYDER DRUG #5059 PLYMOUTH MN 101.65 
0B/08 08/08 2471705KEL4MSO29L GEARINGS CAR WASH WAY2ATA MN . 27.09 
08/09 0B/09 7407102KF07MST827 MICROSOFT ONLINE SERVICESB0D-3865550 WA 21.95 
06/09 0B/09 7407102KF07MST9BK MICROSOFT ONLINE SERVICESB00-3865550 WA 21.95 
08/09 08/09 7407102KF07MST9EN MIGROSOFTONUNEBERVICESB00-3865550 WA 21.95 
08/09 0B/09 7407102KF07MST92A MICROSOFT ONLINE SERVIGESS00-3865550 WA ·21.95 
0B/09 0B/09 7407102l<F07MST95D MICROBOFTONUNESERVICESB00-3865550 WA 21.95 
08/D9 0B/09 74D7102KF07MST9BG MICROSOFT ONLINE SERVIGESBD0-3865550 WA 21.95 

•.· ·~ 
OAGXVG1 INTERNET-USAGE.COM 409-7753405 TX 6.95 

2445501KF6G2DSGOS LUNOS#BWAY2ATA MN 55.52 I 
2407102l<HD7N4J3KV MICROSOFT ONLINE SEAVICESBD0-3865550 WA 21.95 

- . : ~~~w-.~~I I 

; l-
-66-~~~ 
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Tom OSTERAAS 
Osseo, MN 55311 

08/0312005 

! 08/03/2005 

08/04/2005 

08/04/2005 

08/04/2005 

08/04/2005 

! 08/04/2005 

, 08/04/2005 

08/04/2005 

.. .: 08/05/2005 

KMS 

3.18 

318 

318 

318 

318 

318 

318 

318 

318 

318 

08/0512005 09:52 MA 

The Lod9,e At Giants Ridge 
637:, Wynne Creek Drive 

Biwabik, MN 55708 
(218) 865-7170 / (218) 865-7135 

v,rww.lodgeatgiantsndge.com 

Page 1 ofl 

1 318 I s15s9 081031200s i o8/o512oos i o.oo 
1 •• --· --·····•-- .•. • l .. ----•-·•-- ... , ... ··--·- -----·-······-·--·----- .. ---

Mas1erFolio I Weekday: 99.00 Weekend: 119.00 ' 
•• •- ~•• •-- -• •- •• • •••- • - -•- - - • • •• ••• •• •-• - ••- - •• • •• •u•• •--•••-•- • 

State Tax, 6.500% I 
i 

Room/Bed Tax - 3.000% i 
POS Bill to Room Charge - CK: 13--~ The lodge Ai Gia ; 

POS BIii io Room Charge - CK: 35 - The Lodge At Gia ; 

POS Bill to Room Charge - CK: 67 - The Lodge Al Gia j 
POS Bill to Room Charge - CK: 87 - The lodge At Gia , 

Room Taxable 

Stale Tax - 6.500% 

Room/Bed Tax - 3.000% 

Visa/Mastercard -~P: 905025 l 
! 
i 

Summary and Taxes 

Balance Due 

Taxable Sales 

State Tax 6.50% 

Room/Bed Tax 3.00% 

···- ·',.i .... 

·---~ .. ·-------·- ···-···-·----·---·--· 

Thank you for staying with us! 

-88-

644i 0.00 
! 

2.97i 0.00 

18.35 0.00 
i 

6.33! 0.00 

13.61i 0.00 

10.47
1 0.00 

99.00 0.00 

6.44 0.00 

2.97\ 0.00 

o.ooj 265.58 

i 

l 

I 
·~ i . 

\ : f\ l 

108.41 

126.76 

133.09 

146.70 

157.17 

256.17 

262.61 

265.58 

0.00 

0.00 

198.00 

12.88 

5.94 

' 

\ 
i 
; .. 



Gantry Marketing 

570 West 78th Street 
POBox2001 
Chanhassen, MN 55317 

BillTo 

Excelsior Energy Jnc_ 
Crescent Ridge Corporate Center 
JI I 00 Wayzata Blvd. #305 
Minnetonka. MN 55305 

P.O.Number Terms 

TomO. Net30 

Quantity Item Code 

35 PC6I 
37 86010 
36 1897 
12 1897 

Rep Ship 

4/8/2005 

Description 

Essential T-Shirt- White 
lntraweight Pullover Hood-Ash 
Garment Washed Jockey - Cactus 
Garment Washed Jockey - Maroon 

Ship To 

Same 

Via 

12 1895 Garment Washed Jockey -StondRed 
MN State Sales Tax 

Phone# Fax# E-mail 

612-805-0117 612-573-6422 bosteraas@gantrymarketing.com 

-88-

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

4/8/2005 151 

F.O.B. Project 

Price Each Amount 

8.00 280.00 
39.00 1,443.00 

9.00 324.00 
9.00 108.00 
9.00 108.00 

6.50% 0.00 

I Total $2,263.00 

Web Site 

www.gantrymarketing.com 



( 



, · Thank Y ~u for Your Order_! 

Daniel Olson 

From: sales@godaddy :com 

Sent: Thursday, September 30, 2004 3:01 PM 

To: webmaster@excelsiorenergy.com 

Subject: GoDaddy .com Orper 

9/30/2004 

DearTom Micheletti, 

Thank you for ordering from GoDaddy.coml 

CUSTOMER N!JMBER: 4006065 

LOGIN NAME: excelslorenergy 
RECEIPT NUMBER: 19379656 

ORDER TOTAL: $23.85 

CUSTOMER.SERVICE: 480-505-8877 

Q1Y • ITEM 
3 .COM Domain Name ReglstraUon -1 Year 

MESABAPROJECT.COM 
MESABAENERGY.COM 

MESABAENERGYPROJECT.COM 

~ 
$23.85 

Subtolal: $23.85 
Shipping & Handling: $0.00 

Tax: $0.00 
Total: $23.85 

Legal Agreements you approvetl wllh !his purchase: 
Domain Reglstrallon Agreement Imm · 

> Review Your Order Status 
.... 

> Product or Service Setup Questions 

> Manage your Products and services 

-103-

Page 1 of2 

Cilek and build your own Web site 
In minutes with Website 
Tonight®. From only $4.9Slmo. 
team more 

Need Web site IJostlng? We have 
plans starting atjJJst $3.95/mo. 
Learn more · 

> Register more domain 
names. 

> Transfer domain names 
to Go Dai:Jdy. 

S Manage a registered domain 
name? 

S Renew domain names? 

E Make a domain name private? 

11 Set up my hosting account? 

!I. Crea Ung my email account? 

!} Forward a domain name? 

{i1 Drive web traffic using Traffic 
Blazer®? 

SJ Learn more about any other 
topic? 

J 



. Thank You for Your Orderl 

9/30/2004 

> View our Legal Agreements 

If you have any questions about this order or the 
products/services you've purchased, please feel 
free to: 

• Contact our Customer Orientation Group at 
480-505-8877 

• -Email us at suooort@godaddy.com 
• arclc on any of the ltnks above for further 

Information. 

Sincerely, . 
GoDaddy.com 

© 2004 Go Daddy Software, Inc. All rights reserved. 

-104-
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4:i.fi• 
1:~:t1~ ~ 

';fr!:J.Q-. 

bigclearance.cmn 
Order# BC232759 

:urrent Version Software at Clearance Prices! 

>Q Box718 · 
Jlilwaukee, WI 53201-0718 
>hone 1.888.828.3636 

:Jill To: 
Julie Jorgensen 
Exct=fsior Energy 
519 FemdaleAveN 
Wayzata, MN 55391 
us 
9528472360 

Ship To: 
Renee Sass 

·rermy 
··~Blvd 

Minnetonka, MN 55305 
us 
reneesass@comcastriet 

Sales Person 

Web Order 

Please contact Customer Service at 1.888.828.3636 with any questions or concerns. 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

49160 (N .C15019:.N}.1 Quickl:iooks P°ro 2004 (WIN) $. · 415.98 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

SUBTOTAL $ 415.98 

Co~ments or Special Instructions TAX RATE 
_AS:YES- SALES TAX 

SHIPPING & HANDLING 

TOTAL $ 415.98 

BC232759 - Ground AS:YES 10/i/2004 23:02 
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AllConferencing - View Bill 

Monthly Statement Prepared for: Julie Jorgensen 

Company: Excelsior Energy Inc. 

For Period: Sep 01, 2004 to Sep 30, 2004 

Account Number: 

Bill Summary 

Start Date Start 

Time 

End Date End 

Time 

em 

Code 

Sep16,2004 10:03AM Sep16,2004 10:42AM 549408 

Sep 17, 2004 07:59 AM Sep 17, 2004 08:11 AM 549408 

Sep 17, 2004 09:01 AM Sep 17, 2004 10:12AM 549408 

Sep 20, 2004 01:59 PM Sep-20, 2004 02:28 PM 549408 

Sep21,2004 11:29AM Sep21,20D4 11:39AM 549408 

Sep 21, 2004 12:59 PM Sep 21, 2004 01:29 PM 549408 

Sep 22, 2004 12:51 PM Sep 22, 2004 12:57 PM 549408 

Sep 22, 2004 '12:57 PM Sep 22, 2004 03:50 PM 549408 

Sep 23, 2004 "02:03 PM Sep 23, 2004 02:07 PM 549408 

Sep 24, 2004 08:59 AM Sep 24, 2004 09:48 AM 549408 

Conf. Type of Conf. 

Title 

Ready 
Conference 

Ready 
Conference 

Ready 
Conference 

Ready 
Conference 

Ready 
Conference 

Ready 
Conference 

Ready 
Conference 

Ready 
Conference 

Ready 
Conference 

Ready 
Conference 

Passcodel 

Conference 
Jd 

7321375 

7321375 

7321375 

7321375 

7321375 

7321375 

7321375 

7321375 

7321375 

7321375 

Page 1 of 1 

Number of Total Total 

Participants Mlnums Charges 

3 

3 

5 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

7 

94 

12 

209 

110 

19 

85 

6 

429 

5 

345 

$11.28 

$1.44 

$25.08 

$13.20 

$2.28 

$10.20 

$0.72 

$51.48 

$0.60 

$41.40 

Subtotal of This Month's Charges $157 .68 

NJ Sales.Tax (NJ Residents Only) $0.00 

Federal Excise Tax {FET} $4.73 

Total of This Month's Charges $162.41 

Adjusbnents SO.OD 

AdjustedTotal $162.41 

Previous Qnpald Balance $0.00 

Payment Processed Since Last Billing Cycle $0.00 

• New Balance $162.41 

Amount Charged to Your Credit Card on Oct 11, 2004 $162.41 

Total Due $0.00 

To view bllllng delalls, vlsll us at www.allconferenctng.com If you have any quesUons regarding this statement, please contact us, 

Copyright 2002 All Conferencing, Inc:. 
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Daniel Olson 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Renee Sass 

Renee Sass Ireneesass@excelsiorenergy.com] 
Friday, October 15, 2004 2:19 PM 
Dan Olson 
FW: OfficeMax order information 

Vice President, CFO 
Excelsior Energy Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd, Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 
reneesass@excelsiorenergy.com 
952 847 2363-office 
651 313 0691-cell 

-----Original Message-----
From: online@officemax.com (mailto:online@officemax.com] 
Sent: Friday, October 15, 2004 2:00 PM 
To: reneesass@excelsiorenergy.com 
Subject: OfficeMax order information 

Dear Julie .Ann Jorgensen, 

Thank you ~or shopping at OfficeMax. 

We wanted to let you know that the following action(s) are in process for your order: 

We have received·and are presently processing your order. 

Here is yotrr order information:. 
ORDER NOMBm: 096441719 
Current Status: 
center 
Order Date: 

Price 
Item 
Total 

Your order is being transmitted to .our delivery 

10-15-2004 

Name and Description 
Status Delivery Date* 

Qty 

----------------------- ------
11142391 

$149.99 $149.99 CBO 

20742252 
$9.59 $9.59 OPN 

10111407 
$1.39 $1.39 OPN 

11027569 
$109.99 $439.96 OPN 

20609833 
$23.99 $23.99 OPN 

Boone Pad.holder/ Maker Board Easel 
10/29/2004 

Two Sided Professional Easel 

1 

Sanford Expo II Dry Erase Low Odor Mar 1 
10/18/2004 
Assorted Colors 12 Count Dry Erase Chi 

OfficeMax Pencils 1 
10/18/2004 

OfficeMax Yellow Wooden Pencils - 36 p 

Quartet Marker Boards 4 
10/18/2004 

Aluminum Marker Board: 6' x 4 ' . 

Pendaflex Reinforced Top File Jackets 1 
10/18/2004 
Letter Size 2" Expansion File Folder 

1 
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20568084 Paper Mate SharpWriter Grip Mechanical 3 
$6.49 $19.4.7 OPN 10/20/2004 

PENCIL,MECH,SHRPWTRGRP,SR 

10010711 Boston/X-Acto Electric Pencil Sha:i:pene 1 
$13.99 $13.99 OPN 10/18/2004 

Black Electric Pencil Sharpener. 

10011603 Sanford Expo Dry Erase Accessories 2 
$2.69 $5.38 OPN 10/18/2004 

Dry Erase Marker 8-Ounce Cleaner. 

10018241 Sanford Expo Dry Erase Accessories 7 
$2.69 $18.83 OPN 10/20/2004 

Dry Eraser. 

Subtotal: 
$6B2.59 

$44.37 
Tax: 

Delivery: $0.00 
Discounts: $0.00 

------------------
$726.96 

Bir;LING ADDRESS: 
Julie Ann Jorgensen · 
J.1100 Wayzata Blvd. 
Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

-SHIPPING ADDRESS: 
Renee :Sass 
11100 :Wayzata Blvd. 
Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

MAXPERKS#: 202344615 

Grand Total: 

To check your order ~tatus visit the OfficeMax· web site and click the "Order Status" li.nk 
in the upper right hand corner of the homepage. 

OS orders only: Does your order contain a mail-in rebate offer? Be sure to download a copy 
of the rebate from the OfficeMax.com Manufacturer's Mail-in Rebate Directory located at: 
http://www.maxmyrebates.com 

Status Key 

CAN - This item is cancelled. 
CBO - This item is on backorder. 
CMP - This item has been transmitted to a retail location for delivery. 
DLV - This item is being delivered. 
INV - this item has been received and is awaiting final in-stock 
verification. 
OPN - This item is in stock and transmitting for fulfillment. 
PIP - This item is being packaged for delivery. 
STG - This item has been packed and is staged for delivery. 
TCL - This item will be delivered by a local retail location. 

*Delivery date applies only to OPN, 1 day delivery items that are shipped within our trade 
area. Orders placed outside our trade area, including APO/FPO orders, require additional 
shipping charges not reflected on this statement. You will be contacted prior to shipment 

"J 
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if these charges apply to your order. 

Items which are in O~N status with 3 day delivery will be shipped separately and will 
require 3 full business days for delivery regardless of the date provided above. 

The total amount shown in your shopping cart may show up as several different transactions 
on your credit card statement. 

"l 
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plaits Federal ID: 13-1026995 STATEMENT 

Account Number: .... 

STD-0001-00 

Renee Sass 
Excelsior Eneim' 
11100 Wayzata Blvd 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

Statement of Account 

Service Provided To: 
Transaction No.: 4052713 
ReneeSass 
Excelsior Energy 
11100 Wayzata Blvd, Suite 305 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

Electric Power Dally Basic Service 

InvoiceNo. 

98971004 

-.. -:..- .:· : 

. 

No.of 
Units 

1 

Dale: 01-0CT-2004 

Page: 1 of1 

See reverse side for inquiry and 
correspondence Instructions. 

From Date To Date Amount 

. 

23-SEP-04 22-SEP-05 $2,320.00 

... 

··-· -· ..... -·· - --- .. --· ..... -----·-····-- -----· -- -·-- --- - . _., - . ·-· - ......... .. 

... .. . •.-. 

UpTo30DAYS 31-60DAYS 61 - 90 DAYS 91-120 DAYS 121 +DAYS Total Amount 

$2,320.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $2,320.00 

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF STATEMENT FOR OUR PRIVACY POLICY AND TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

STD;-0001-00 

~-:?~Jl~~:~f 
· ~~nt Number:~ 

. :~~e: {1"1-0CT-2004 

RENEESASS 
excEi.:sio·R ENERGY 
-fr~.OtjWAVZATA BLVD 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

": .: . ::- : . 

-·. 

-... _ . 
-:: ·. -. :~ -· . 
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-P.~Y~te IN us .~.qtj;A.Rs 
Total Amount Due: $ ~320.00 

Amount Enclosed: 



Vector Internet Services, Inc. 
12 S 6th St Ste 630 

Minneapolis, MN 55402-

Detailed Account Statement 
Date: 10/1/2004 

http://www.visi.com/ e-mnil: billing@visi.com 
Account: J 

:Pagelofl 
Phone: 612-39 5-9000 Froc 612-28&-0889 

EXCELSIORENERGY 
Dan Olson 
11100 WAYU.TABLVD STE 305 
HOPKINS MN 55305-5517 

l1 l1l11l1lmllallm1l1l11l1lnl1l1111Ill 111ll. lnl1I mllnl ~1----Item Description . Price Ql;y Extended Price 
CHG#574 SetupFee-StandardChoiceDSLDeluxe 25.00 I. 25.00 
SVC#-574 9/16/04 to 10/16/04- Choice DSL Deluxe 19.95 1 19.95 , ___ , 

44.95 0.00 44.95 0.00 44.95 

tfuke checks payable to VISI.com 
illinglpymt mfurma1ion available online at https://my.visi.com 

Due Date: Upon Receipt 

Please Pay this Amount: 44.95 

44.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 
-------- ---------. ------------- .----------------------------------------------------------

Pleas·e retum this portion with pnymenL 

Account: ... Name: EXCELSIORENER.6Y 

Useroame: 

Mail remittance to: 

Vector Jntemet Services, Jnc. 
12 S 6th St Ste 630 

Minneapolis, MN 55402-

Total Amount Dne: 

Ammmt Enclosed: 

b7927 
-111-

10/1/2004 

44.95 

44.95 
l'JD:3D1S7 



ector futemet Services, Inc. 
S 6th St Ste 630 

inneapolis, MN 55402-

Detailed AccolIIlt Statement 
Date: 10/18/2004 

-p:/fwww.visi.com/ e-mail: billing@visicom 
one: 612'..395-9000 Fax: 612-288-0889 

AcCOlIIlC 67927 
Pagel ofl · 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
·nan Olson 
11100 WA"YZATA BLVD STE 305 
HOPKINS MN 55305-5517 
lsl,lu11l111l11ll1mhl1111l11l1l11111l1111ll1lulaln,ll11l 

-- I Irem Descnp~on . . Price Qty Extended Price 

WC#574- 10116/04 to i-I/16/04- ChoiceDSL Deluxe 19.95 · · 1 19.95 --1 19.95 0.00 19.95 0.00 19.95 

ke check1rpaynble to VISLcom 
inglpymt information available online at https://my.visi.com 

. Due Date: Upon Receipt 

Please Pay this Amount: 19.95 

~~4ijjmltijijjijmijffip@ij•ii 
19.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 

:Please return this portion with payment. - - --· 

:count: 67927 Name: EXCELSIORENERGY 

Username: excelsioreuergy 

Mail remittance to: 

Vector Internet Services, Inc. 

12 S 6th St Ste 630 

Minneapolis, MN 55402-

-112-

TotalAmmmtDne: 

Amount Enclosed: 

67927 

10/18/2004 

19.95 

19-95 

PID:30S12 



OFACE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
1310MADRIOSTREEr SUITE1DI 
MARSHALL MN 5625B-4002 

1113JB 

lal1lnl1lmll.llm1M1,l1lul1lnnlll111H1lul.l111llnl 
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAVZATA BLVD 
STE 350 
MINNETONKA~ MN 55305 

OFACE ECUIPMENTFIN:ANCE SERVICES 
1!110 MADRID SIBEET Sll!TE 101 
MARSHAU, MN 582511-4D02 
5G7/S32-7754 
OEFSCIJSTOMEASERVlCE@USl!ANKCOM 
... ·. . ... 

INVOICE·NLJMBER 027952241 
Customer Credit Account Numbe 

DATE DUE TOTAL DUE 

11012612004 1 $653.36 

• CHECK HERE IF ADDRESS CORHEGTION IS NEEJED 
COMPtETEINFORMATION Olll REVERSE SIDE 

PLEASE REFERENCE INVOICE# ON YOUR CHECK 
I PLEASE RETURN lHlS PORTION Wl1H REMITTANCE PAYABLE JO: I 

hll1111ll1111lllmll,lnll1111lnl1l11ll11M11M 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
P.O. BOX 790448 
ST LOUIS~ MO 63179~01!,48 

790448 027952241 •• 0•65336 

DATE OF INVOICE 9/29/2004 
INVOICE NUMBER 027952241 
Customer Credit Account Numbe 

DATE DUE TOTALDUE 

11012s,2004 1 $653.36 

PAGE 1 OF1 
D500LASAMS FOR INVOICE INQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT US AT 507/532-7754 

CON!iRACf·NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNr 

:POOU!. 9/26/_?004-10/26/2004 USAGE 566.99 
BLACK & WHITE SALES AND LISETAX 36.86 

GENERAL OFFICE 
1110DWAYlATA BLVD, #305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

. 

500-00253B5-0Q0 
KYOCERA MITA 

.. KM 3035--CDPIER 
SERIAL NUMBER K30~3097 

POOL2 9/26/2004- 10/26/2004 USAGE D.D1 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAYlATA BLVD, #305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

500-0025385-000 
KYOCERA MITA 
KM 3035 COPIERS-CPG 
SERIAL NUMBER K3023097SCAN 

. 

9/26/2004 ONE-TIME ORIGIN. FEE · 49.5D 

•* A LATE CHARGE WILL BE ASSESSED IF PAYMENT IS NOT RECEIVED BY DUE DATEtt* 
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DFACE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES • 
1310 MADRID STREEr SUITE 101 
MARSHALL. MN 5625R-4D02 

1/1 !12B 

l1l.lnJ.lmll1ll11111il11l1l11l.11111ll1111ll1111l.lmll11l 
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WA'YZATA BLVD 
STE 350 
MINNETONKA~ MN 55305 

OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
1310 MADRlD SlREEf" SUITE 101 
MAASHAU.. MN 56258-4002 
507/532·7754 
OEFSCUSTOMERSERVICE@USBANKCOM 

INVOlCE NUMBER 027952~ 
Customer Credit Account Number~ 

DATE DUE TOTAL DUE 

1 9/2612004 1 $2s1.s1 

-• CHECK HERE IF ADDRESS CORRECTION IS NEEDED 
COMPI.EIE INFORMATION ON RE.VERSESIDE 

P~SE REFERENCE INVOICE# ON YOUR CHECK 
I PLEASEllEflJRN 1111S PORllON WITH HEMITTAN~PAYABLE 10: I 

l1llnnllnulllmll1l11llnnl11l1l11ll111.l11l1l 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
P.O. BOX 790448 . 
ST LOUIS~ MO 63179-0448 

790448 027952225.0•0D2b1b7 

DATE OF INVOIGE-9/29/2004 
INVOICE NUMBER 027952225 
Customer Credit Account Numbe 

DATE DUE TOTALDUE 

I 912612004 1 $261.67 I 

PAGE 1 OF1 
D5001-ABAMS FOR INVOICE INQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT US AT 507/532-n54. 

CONIRA-CT.NUMBER DAlE DESC5!PllON. AMOUIIIT 

. 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD, #305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 . . 

500-0026385-000 . 
KYOCERA MITA 
KM 3035 COPIERS-CPG 
SERIAL NUMBER K3023097SCAN 

. 
GENERAL OFFICE 
11100 WAVZATA BLVD, -/1306 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

500-0026385-000 
KYOCERA MITA 
KM 3035 COPIER 
SERIAL NUMBER K3023097 

9/26/2004 TRANSITIONAL BILLING 261.67 

-A LATE CHARGE WILL BE ASSESSED IF PAYMENT IS NOT RECBVED BY DUE DATett 
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OFFICE EQUIPMENTANANCE SERVICES 
1310MADRIDSTREEr SUITE101 
MARSHALL, MN 552511-4002 11215156P 

INVOICE NUMBER 029256708 
Customer Credit Account Numbe 

DATE DUE TOTALDUE 

I 11/26/2004 I $846.33 

• CHECK HERE IF ADDRESS CORRECTION IS NEEDED 
COMPLETE INFORMATION ON HEVEf!SESIDE 

PLEASE REFERENCE INVOICE# ON YOUR CHECK 

lrM11l1lmll1ll1111l1lnI.lnl1l11l1lnllnlml1l1l,l.l11I 
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

I PLEASE REfllllN nus PORTION wtm REMITTANCE PAYABLE TO: I 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
- ·-· -:J-1.:JOO-WAY-ZATA· ·Bl:ND 

STE 350 
MINNETONKA. MN 55305 

.... ·······-·--·---··-------1;11;;.-a1 .... nr.;;1r.r.;11;;.~1 .. t.1ull11l1luf.f" .. 
OFFJCE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
P.O. BOX 790448 
ST LOUIS. MO 63179-0448 

790448 •2925b7•8 aao•84b33 

DATE OF INVOICE i0/30/2004 
INVOICE NUMBER 029256708 
Customer Credit Account Number 

DATE DUE TOTALDUE 
OFFlCE EQUIPMENTANANCE SERVICES 
1310 MADRID STTIEEf SUITE 101 f 11126/2004 I $~46.33 
MARSHAU.. MIil 5825B-4D02 
507/532-7754 
OEFSCI.JSTOMEflSEJMCE@USBANK.COM 

FOR INVOICE INQUIRIES, PLEASE CONT ACT US AT 507/532-7754 
CONTAACTNUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION 

·GRP POOL 646 
POOL1 10/26/2004-11/26/2004 USAGE 

BLACK & WHITE SALES AND USE TAX 

GENERAL OFFICE 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD, #305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

500-0025385-000 
KYOCERA MITA 
KM 3035 COPIER 
SERIAL NUMBER K3023097 

CURRENT METER 24506 
PREVIOUS METER 23 
CURRENT USAGE 244B3 

TOTAL CURRENT USAGE 244B3 
TOTAL ALLOWANCE 6000 

COVERAGE 9/26/2004 - 10/26/2004 •OVERAGE 18483 @ 0.010000 
SALES AND USE TAX 

POOL2 

-115-
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AMOUNT 

567.00 
36.86 

184.83 
12.01 



OF~CEEQU~MENTFINANCESERV~l:S 
1:!10 MADRID STREEr SUITE 101 21215156P 
MARSHAi.i., MN 5!i25!1-4DD2 
5071532-7754 
OEFSCUSTOMERSERVICE@USBJ\Nl(.COM 

DATE OF INVOICE 10/30/2004 
INVOICE NUMBER 029256708 
Customer Credit Account Numbe 

DATE DUE TOTAL DUE 

11112s,20041 1 $846.33 

PAGE20F2 
FOR INVOICE INQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT US AT 507/532-7754 

CONTRACT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAVZATA BLVD,l/305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

500-0026385-000 
KYOCERA MITA 

--·------·-·-----·------· --·---------·-··--···------------- ··--·-····-··l<M .3035.COP.IEBa~cen ____________ -----·-------·-- ---· ····--··-·---·· ...... 
SERIAL NUMBER K3023097SCAN 

~ 

CURRENT METER 2078 
PREVIOUS METER 0 
CURRENT USAGE 2078 

TOTAL CURRENT USAGE 2078 
TOTAL ALLOWANCE 0 

COVERAGE 9/26/2004-10/26/2004 ·ovERAGE 2078 @ o_oosaoo 6.23 
SALES AND USE TAX 0,40 

500-0025385-000 11/26/2004 PROP DAMAGE SURCHARGE 39.0ll 

***A LATE CHARGE WILL BE ASSESSED IF PAYMENT IS NOT RECBVED BY DUE DATE*** 
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EXCELSIO'R. ENERGY INC, 
519 F5RNDALE: ROAD NORTii 

WAYZATA, MN 5SS91 

EXPLANATION AMOUNT 

1278 

17•1·910 

PAY -
~~DUNT /~r, ~us--c:e~d ,::;a-~ POLLARfu CHECK 

AMOUNT 
CATE 

111011 

TO 'Tlil? O/ICER CF 

ISO 
Dl!8CRIPT1CN CHECK 

NUM8ER 

G'~e~~.J...,,~'1'1J.nfrr:lt~7 ~ $ !Opoo.fXJ 
A_,,_ 
Lll =--

::, 

www.wellsfargo.com • , • 
• w,11,~m,ea,kM1.,.,,•,N.A. ~ '!Jue --"M"'"'""'""" • • ~ 

••oo I 2'1Bn• +r:• <J 10000 oq,:a~~ '1. ~ .. ·, . ~ 

I 



I 
l-1 
l-1 
(X) 

.. 

,,,011 

. 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC. 

619 FERNDALE ROAD NORTH 
WAVZATA, MN 56391 

,. 

·i 
I 

I 

!::XP!,.ANA'l'lpN AMOUNT 1230 

-17-1•910 

CHECK 
AMOUNT 

$ /,/"5.W 
., .. 

' ..... • •• - ... ., ••t I ' .. • •• •• • ' ~ A ··=.,.,.. 
____________________ ;:.-.::,~:,-:.,---=--.--. __ ...:·::.:\:' ·: . .. • . .. • .. ~ .. "':""-:~·-- • 

• 

weuiFaii:io-·s-an-kMia,"''-""- ,,. ,_',_ -~:; •,: ... ·,·J-c a;:Jj,:i·•_'.:: •:;- . .',>·,. ... , ~-... ; :"· .· . .-.. : · 
• Mlnneapolls,MNSS479 . .. · ' · : •'. ' · · · '- · .. •· . · ·' r-. 
www.wellsfargo,com • . . . . . : . 

• f : • • • • • 1(t' 

11•00 * 2 :1011• +•: •., .d.o:r00 * g,:a i. g, 7 2 7 2 :11.t :111• 
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Your AT&T Statement 
\ugust 27-September 26, 2004 

--§AT&T -
#BWNCJFM 
113521JDB6575301711 D 0050356AT10.2928199ABB 178 ... 3DG Customer ID: 
I I I I I 11 I, I 11,II r I ,I 11111 I I, u 1111111 I lu 1l11 I 111 ,I II ,I 11111 l, I 

THOMAS MICHELETTI 
519 FERNDALE RD N 
WAYZATA MN 55391-1008 · 

I .. I 11111,. 11 .. II .1.111, I, I, 11 .. ,I 11, 1I,11 .. 111, I, I, 111, I, I, I II,, 1111,, I 

Summary of charges · 

Page1 of 5 

Customer Service: 1 800 222-0300 
Text Phone (TTY): 1 800 833-3232 
Internet Address: www.aU.com 

@' Extra! Extra! 
EXPERIENCE lHE AMAZING 

>revious balance -------······-·-·--··-·····23·86 SAVINGS OF OUR NEW HOME 
>aymenls •• --------------··-·-··-0•00 PHONE SERVICE FOR 
JNPAID BALANCE DUE UPON RECEIPT --·--·-····--J23.86 HIGH-SPEED IN,TEANETI Gel it 

ff&T direct Biafed calls _______ .. p :{ .. :. ....... .4.64 now ai http://www.att.com/64572 
>ther charges and credits ··-·------..,.4 .......... - 6.37 Cont_.... 
·axes and surcharges -·-·-····-···-·····-···-----P 4 ····-··- 1.02 
:urrent charges due Oct 21, 2004 ______ , ... $12.03 

'otal amount due 

·ailure lo_ pay the balance due may result in negative 
:!porting to the creditbureau. 

$35.89 

I 

f 
f· 
[ 

r 

. Contlnu.es Ofl."f>adc ~- . · · -· ··- ........... -............ _____ .._ _______ ..,_ ............ _ ........... __ ., .. . 

I 
I 

I 
\ 

I 

etach and retm·n with payment 
lease write your customer ID on your check or money order 
ade payable to AT&T.Do not send Gish. Do not staple this 
>Jtion to your payment Thank you. 

:>tal amount due $35.89 

ate due October 21, 2004 

Amount enclosed: $ I I 
I, I 111 JI 1111 f 1!1 I In I II I ,f In I, 11 f I In ,Jlnf If,, ,11, 1l1 I I I II JI 

AT&T 
POBOXB212 

AURORA IL60572•B212 
I I, 1,111,1, I 1 .. 11.1.111. 1.1,11 ... 111.11.11 .. 111.1.1,1 II, 1.1,111,, 11, I, I I 

~ 

··=-AT&T ----
1HOMAS MICHELETTI 
Aug 27-Sep 26.2004 

Customer ID: 

• Moving?• It's hassie•free with 
AT&T. Checlclhebox,prinlyour 
new address on back. 

Save your check! Visit 
www.att.com/remildoc 

.-119-
352~08b5753D1D0~01D00000035890000DD12uJUUUJ0035895 

I 
l 
l 
I 

i 

I 



:,mer Service: 1 800 222-0300 
Phone (ITV): 1 800 833-3232 
:1et Address: www.att.com 

. Extra! Extra! 
~ 

Aug 27-Sep 26, 2004 
Customer ID: 

Page2of 5 

=== -= = == -~ -= AT&TINIRODUCES DRAMA1.lC SAVJNGS ON PHONE SF..llVICE. 
It's AT&T Ca\lVanlageSM Setvice, a new kind of home phone seivice that works 

= := -= with your high-speed Internet connections, DSL or cable. You get unlimited 
}OC!;!-1 & long distance calling at incredible savings, amazing new feature. 
your favorite lraditional features, and low international rates. Sign up by 
September 30, 2004 and save even more -just $19.99 a month forlhe first 6 
months with no activation fee! Experience it now at h~p:f/www.aU.com/64572 

Just dial down the center with 1-800-CAU-AlT 
Don't let life's little emergencies gel you down. Just dial down the center 
with 1-800-GAllATT. ll's easy! You can even leave a collect message if no 
one's there to acp;pt the call. Wilh 1 §100 GALL ATT fqr collect calls it's 
one low, llat rate, whenever you call, 24 hours a day, 7 days a.week. 
Slay cool, calm and call collect with 1-800-CALLATL 

·'•- Benefi.tnews 

? AT&T Online Billing Gives You More 
Sign up for AT&T Online Billing and you won't get another paper bill. You'll . 
get something heller: An online statement you can view 24/7 enhanced 
features such as Call SoJting and Automatic Bill Payment and other 
convenien\ payment opllons. Signing up is quick and ~sy. Just visit 
http:i'.Jwww.att:com/onllnebenefils lo get started tod~y. 

Please let us know 
i... . 

'1ew address? Has anything changed? 
:>)ease check ttie box on the front of 
hts p_age and print below. 

Name ... 

Address 

Cl\y. siate, Zip 

Hom~phona 

E-mall address 

-120-

-== = 

Moving? Make it 
hassle-free by 
·calling 1,800-MOVE 
ATTbeloreyou 
move, and we'll 
have your phone · 
services set up at 
the new address. 

G) Recyclad paper 

j 

E 
~· 

1 

.i 



:ustomer Service: 1 800 222-0300 
·ext Phone (TTY): 1 800 833-3232 
1ternel Address: www.att.com 

Products and services 

'."our current products and services 

BIVlca lypB Producis 

Aug 27-Sep 26, 2004 
Customer ID: 

Page3 of 5 

Cornmanls 
:mg Distance Services AT&TTrue Reach® Savings 

.... .-· .. , ' -- ,._ ...... 

-121-
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ustomer Service: 1 800 222-0300 
!Xl Phone (TIY): 1 800 833-3232 
.ternet Address: www.atLcom 

Aug 27-Sep 26, 2004 
Customer ID: 

Page4ol 5 

AT&T direct dialed calls 

)omestic calls 

Data Number callad Where Time Rate Type Min Amount 

Sep 9 703 625-2597 Arlington, VA 9:14pm ave direct 17 4.17 
Sep12 703 625-2597 Arlington,VA 9:02pm night direct 1 .22 
Sep17 703 625-2597 Arlington,VA 7:25pm ave direct 1 .25 

19 $4.64 

Other charges and credits 

Data • DascrlpUon Amount 

Sep26 late payment fee { 1.5% ol-lji23.86) 

Sep26 Universal connectivity charge 
For an explanation or !his charge, 
please call 1 800 532-2021 or visit 
http://www.consumer.att.com!connectivity_charge 

Sep26 Monlhly usage minimum amount 

Sep26 In-slate connection fee 
For an explanation of this charge, 
please call 1 80• 333-5256 orvisit 
http://www.consumer.att.com/instale-connectionfee 

3 Sep26 Regulatory assessment fee 
This fee is not a tax or charge required by govemmenL It helps 
AT&T recover expenses, including interstate access charges; 
property laxes; and costs of regulatory compijance and 
proceedings. For information, call 1 BOO 854-9940. 

Taxes and surcharges 

Dascrlptlon 

Federal tax 

State lax 

Im110rtant information about you1· telephone sc1·vice 
Paying by check authorizes AT&T to send the lnformalion from your 
check electronically to your bank for payment Your account will 
be debited In the amount of your check and the transaction will appear 
on your bank statement Your original check will be destroyed once 
proces!ied, and you will not receive yot,1r cancelled check back. If we 
cannot post the transaction electronically, you authorize us to 
present an image copy of your check for payment If you have further 
questions regarding lhis process, or if you do not wish to participate 
in AT& Ts check conversion program please call 800-201-2367. 

-122-
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.36 

~71 

2.36 

1.95 

.99 

$6.37 

Amount 

.32 

:10 
$1.02 
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:ustomer Service: 1 BOO 222--0300 
ext Phone (ITV): 1 800 833-3232 
1temet Address: www.alLcom 

Aug 27--Sep 26, 2004 
Customer ID: 

Page5 of 5 

:rom time to time, we develop new offers and make pricing changes that 
ou may want to know more about We've set up a special web site to 
elp you get the most out of your AT&T services-please visit us 
nline at http://www.attcom/home 

,-123-
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-~ AT&T Wireless 
=' 

THOMAS MICHELLEITI 
519 FERNDALE RD N 
WAYZATA MN 55391-1008 

SUMMARY OF MONTHLY CHARGES FOR ACCOUNT 

Questions? 
• attwlreless.com 
• 1-800-888-7600 
•· 611 from your wireless pho_ne 
• TIYuseis-18664-AWS-TIY 

Date otln'{olce: 09/30/04 
Wireless Number Multi-Line Account 

Your bUIJng cycle began on 08/29 and ended on 09/2B. 

Current Monthly Charges 
Summary of Individual Number Charges 
(952) 250-2252 THOMAS MICHELETTII 
{952) 250-2253 Julie jorgensen 

Total CurrentMonthly Charges DUE UPON RECEIPT 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

. . 
. You can now pay y~>Ur ·invo~ce online @www.attwireless.com/qcs 
AT&T WIRELESS APP-RECIATES YOUR BUSINESS . 

149.83 
231.25 

381.08 · 

Plllese Relum This Porllon Wll!J Your PaymenL -- . := AT&TWireless 
~ • 

Account Name: THOMAS MICHELLETII 

Usa of servlca or payment of this lnvoli:e lrullcales !llJIBllmen\ 
wilh the Genara\ Tarrns and:Condlllons forwlraless sel1/lce. 

Yes. I want ID enroll In REFT and heva rny monthly paymenlll 
automallcally deducllld from Ifie m:colllll en my enclosad check 

(see fBV8188 ). 

Account# 

; .l • 

.. : · .. ·. 
Nole: => 
We.Prlnton 
Front and Back 

Mll 

Check here for cllanga 
of m!dress (sae revame) 

Wi~less # 952-250-22.52 

· #BWNGFVV 
00002300140567662# w 
1011534 02AV o.503 -AUtO 153 097155391-1008191171 2 Mll 123 

1.1.1 •• 1.1 ... 11.1.lumll111llll ... 1i ... 1 •• J.111Ul,I .. I •• J.1 
THOMAs MICHELLEITI 
519 FERNDALE RD N 
WAVZATA MN 55391-1008 

Amount Due I 381 .08 
UPON RECEIPT._ ____ _. 

Amount Paid I $ I 

l1llull ........ 1 .. !1 .. 1.Uulml.J .. l.l1111•nl1lll11ullul 
AT&T WIRELESS 
P.O. BOX8220 
AURORAIL60572-8220 

-124-
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BiOTo 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayznta Blvd., Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Customer PO# 

· PerRenee 

Terms Rep . 

Due on receipt . DlF 

Oescrjption 

OKIDATA ~ PRJNTER.S C730DN COLOR LED 24/20PPMETHER.NET 64MB 
Minnesota State Sales Tux 

. 

. 

We appreciate your business!! 

Please remit to: 

StnrTech Computing,lnc. 
1755 01d West Main Street 
Red Wing, MN 55066 

-· 

. 

. 

!'hone# - --· --- -0607 
Fax ii 1 - 12 5 ~-507 

Date Invoice Number 

9/1012004 14808 

Work Order# StarTech PO# 
. 

drop ship 4090703 

Qty Rate Amount 

1 1,600.0D 1,60D.OOT 
6.50% 104.00 

.. . . 
·. 

. -

•·· 

Total $1,704.00 

Payments/Credits $0.00 

BalanceDue $1,704.00 

www.stnrtech-:comp.com 



BillTo 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. 
Minnetonlca, MN 55305 

Customer PO# Tenns Rep 

FLEXNET Due on receipt JMS 

Description 

FJexNet Maintenance Agreement 9/1/2004 - 8/31/2005 
Month I ofl2 

FlexNet Hours.Balance Forward: 0.00 
FlexNetHoursNew Con1ract: 72.00 
FlexNetHours Used Angust, 2004: 0.00 
Flex"Net Hours New Balance~ 72.0D 

Mmnesotn 'Stnre Sales Tax 

We appreciate your business!! 

l'Iense remit to: 

StnrTech Computing, InC: 
1755 Old West Main Street 
Red Wing, MN 55066 

l'hone # -s &J:!-s -,o.,. 0607 
Fnx#l -126-507 

Date Invoice Number 

9/21/2004 14879 

Work Order# StarTech PO# 

Qty Rate Amount 

6 95.00 570.00 

6.50% 0.00 

Total $570.00 

~ ......... 
Payments/Credits /"""-''uJ:Jlf', 

( Balance Due / I so:O~ 

~~~6-)6 
. www.stnrtech-comp.com 



: ~~.; . 
.... ; . 
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Bill To 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd., Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Customer PO# Tenns ~ 
-

FLEXNET Due on receipt ~s 

Description 

FiexNet Maintenance Agreement 9/1/2004 - 8/31/2005 
Month2ofl2 . 

Fleic'NetHoursBalanceForwertl: 72.00 
FiexNet Hours Used September. 2004: 20 
FlexNetHours New Balance: 70.00 

TOTAL 275 Hours; 2.00 Hours: • 75 will not be billed 

Minnesota State.Sales Tnx 

. . 

We appreciate yourbusiness!l 

Plense remit to: 

StnrTec:h Computing, Inc. 
1755 Old West Mnin Street 
Red Wing, MN 55066 

Phone# l-651-3!15-0607 
Fnx # 1- - 12 7 -07 

Date 

10/5/2004 

Work Order# 

Qty 

6 

. 
. 

Total 

Payments/Credits 

( Balance Due 

Invoice Number 

14991 

StarTech PO# 

Rate Amount 

95.00 570.00 

6.50% 0.00 

. 

. ... 
' 
1 

,•·=i· -: . ;- ~ ,. . 

·: :~i ~; 
. ·f:t:·· 
1 ~ ~~ ~4:~ 
h~h~~ ~J 

$570.00 

SD.OD 

$570.00 

www.startech-comp.com 



BfilTo 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd., Suite 305 
Minnetonlca, MN 55305 

Customer PO# Terms Work Order# 

Due on receipt drop shipped 

Desctiption 

BJ> DeskJet 9300 - Printer - color- ink-jet- Super B (13 in x 19 in)- 600 dpi x 600 dpi- up to 14 ppm 
(mono)/ up to 11.5 ppm {color)- cnpacey: 150 sheets-Parallel. USB 
HP JetDirect l 75X - Print server - USB - EN. Fast EN. Ether Tnlk- lOBase: T. IOOBnse-TX. English 
Mnxtor One Touch USB - Hard dpve - 80 GB - external - Hi-Speed USB - 4 pin USB - 7200 rpm - buffer: 2 
MB 
3' Patch Cables. Black 
1 O' Patch Cables. Blnck 
Shipping Charges 
~nnesota State Sales Tax 

We appreciate your business!! Total 

Dale Invoice Number 

ID/14/2004 14906 

StarTech PO# 

4092204,4092205 

Qty Rate Amount 

I 305.00 305.00T 

1 165.00 165.00T 
6 150.00 · 900.00T 

48 2.00 96.00T 
15 4.00 60.00T 

1 7.38 738T 
6.50% 99.67 

$1,633.05 

Payments/Credits $0.00 

l'lense remit to: 

StnrTecb Computing, lnc. 
1755 Old WestMnin Street 
Red Wing, MN 55066 

]'hone# - --- --- 1607 
Fnx#l- - lZS-307 

Balance Due $1,633.05 

www.stnrtech-eomp.com 



BiJITo 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. 
Minnetonlca, MN 55305 

Customer PO# 

3COM SUPERSTACK3 SWITCH 3250 

Minnesota State.Sales Tax. 

. -
We appreciate your businessH 

Please remit to: 

StnrTech Computing, Inc. 
1755 Old West Mnin Street 
Red Wing, MN 55066 

. 

Terms ~x 
Due on receipt Us't"'V 

Description 

. 

. . 

Phone#: -129-607 
Fax fl 1---- ___ .,37 

Date Invoice Number 

10/14/2004 14878 

Work Order# StarTech PO# 

Drop Shipped 4092101 

Qty Rate Amount 

1 950.00 950.00T 

- ... 6.50% 61.75 

Total $1,011.75 

Payments/Credits $0.00 

( Balance Due $1.011.75 
. 

www.stnrtech-comp.com 



BILL TO 

Excelsior EneIEY 
Tom Micheletti 
294 Grove Lane E.. 
Suite260 
Wayzata. MN 55391 

MINNEAPOLIS OFFICE 
• .J. LEARY, PRESIDENT/CEO 
1550 E. River Ten-ace 
Minneapolis, MN 55414 
[612] 333:6203 
Fax [612) 333-5027 
E-mail: djleary@spinfirm.com 

~--

ST. PAUL OFACE 
NA1E DYBVIG, VICE PAESllJENT 
191 Western Avenue N. 
St. Paul, MN 55102 
[651] 224-0~52 
Fax [651] 2l:!2-5734 
E-mail: pate@spinfirm.c•m 

Invoice 

DATE INVOICE# DUEDATJ= 

7/30/2004 11198 8/3112004 

DESCRIPTION Alli]C>UNT 

P!Qfessional Medi!!- C9nru;_eling Services 
Phone, fax, online services 

2,000.00 
5.2,9 

Total 

PUBLIC AFFAIRS COUNSELING & MEDIA RELATIONS 

-130-

$2,005.29 



MARSH 

Marsh Financial Services 
333 South 7th SL 
Suite 1600 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
612 692-7984 

INITIAL PREMIUM. BILLING 

Excelsior Energy Inc. 
Renee Sass 
11100 Wayzata Boulevard 
Suite3305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 
651373-0691 

PLAN DESCRIPTION 

KEY PERSON Lifelnsunmce 
INSURANCE CARRIER 

John Hancock 

-

DATES 

6-Sep-04 

Please make check payable to: . 
John Hancock 

PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: 
John Hancock 

Please return one copy of this invoice· 
with your remittance to address below. 

PDUCYNUMBER 

68033 

FACE AMOUNT: 

TERM: 

OWNER: 

BENEFICIARY: 

PREMIUM PAYOR: 

IIIVolca No: 209162004 

lnvolca Dale: Seplember17, 2004 

To!BI Amount Due: $252.0II 
Due Date: ... ! ___ 9/3_0/_20_04~! 

!MARSH CONTACT TEI..EPHONEND. 

lscottDeGeus 612 692-7984 
INSURED/ POLICY DESCRJPTIDN AMDIJNf 

Julie A. Jorgensen 
ANNUAL PREMIUM . 

$500,000 

10 Year Level Premium 

Excelsior Energy 

Excelsior Energy 

Excelsior Energy 

. 

TOTAL 

Forward check to: Scott DeGeus 
Marsh Financial Ser.11ices 

333 South 7th St. 
Suite 1600 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

$252.00 

$252.00 

The Company hereby consents lo Marsh's receipt of premium payments on Its behalf. Within two (2} bustness days of recelpt of any 
such Company premtum payments, Marsh will fmward the same to the appro)ll'lata carrier. If Marsh Is precluded from applying 
premium to the respective policies due to Improper Issue of th e k. Marsl1 will return !he check lo the Company. 
. .• 

Premium Payor's Slgnatur 

lolar,h F!nml:W SIIIVblllund la af!llllllodc:ompnnlOllfl,lmi;l(J rrmy hovo ograsm-v.llhlnmmi111p:avh!111J tfu, ..,.D1DJ18 "'11dila lho su!,focl ol lh!s lrnlclca pun;uanlla v.!llch l.mmltmoy damloa,mpanm,llon~ 
uponauchlodlnaslhodm, 11""411mxllor121111111llprolllnl,llllycl an Dr4lmbocln,llllllll,i=plm:odbyl,lml,'lhhsuchlnzwranL Sacllconllnamdcompan,a,llon\\lllbabun!dlllonla Pff/Dlhara,mpm,,,,llai J.lm.h""'7 
l1IC8lyo "'""'os rotull and"41o1mola bmlmmgalou orccmml"1ans, ndmlnldntlml l•os. o!c. Al yourlllQll!)SI Mnu.lt v,!11 ldonllly pitr,lldlng a,vmag111aycu'ldlh-m Im-Jo IJUCh numBIIID!ibL 
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1·••;.,:~:::••:,:Ju/:; 0"3i:il;r:.;!• -1-t--,1.: U:,i!=f.T~"l •,i£,_~ i-,: •; - f. •.:;:_cu_ ·-:Jll"_·;;_J'Cl'.::" •• ," 
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·. ·._ ·. 

;:~:r )~~~:~T ·. :~;: :;:' · ·· :·:-:". :~ 

-6£1-· 

5eruer: RM Hast 
12:04 PH 
11:1-1-lil 

llllfl 

Dld Chicago 
PlYPDllth 

3505 llicksburg Larte RtDD 
Plymouth, HII 55447 

71i3-744-1221 

_.£at:d ixxxxxxxxxl!_x1003 . 
Hagnetic card present: rUZYns~· -
llpproual: 540826 

DOB: 10/15/&!004 
10/15/20Qq 

2/20003 

2097156 
Exp:0405 __ , ___ --

lllilount: 82.7!1 

¼Tip:--~ -

= Total: ___ _ 

RPProual: 540B26 

COME JOIII US EUERY HDIIDRY 
FDR KARAOKE RHD HEER 

SPECillLS FRDH 
9:00 P .H - 12:30 11.M 

n,,n~+ "'""" 



····-:-_ ~ .-: - -. :- .. -
i. 

. ·: . 

·.:· :.··• ... 

-G~~EEN __ I~:~L~ .. -:·/t'. /:~~)((j 
PLrMOUTH,. · Mt,f .. , ... , •.... : ... ,.· ._ •. : 

. . . - .·. ~ ~~-. :: ~ < -~•-.... ·(:~.\(=·)\:: 
, ·..: -:-.==-.Ci:t:s;u.1 .j.,pr d -,·QIACJJ@.r: . ..,. --~·-'- -~· • 

'·-=··: -~ ..-:~:" '~ :·:·~· '_-:'·.':_. ··;.:'.;::--=·•-: .. . 
: ~HECK: .. ?i.;:;5: ·-.·_ -_:_:·--~··:· 

• - •• .,. ,;,• - •• • • •• • - • • 1 •••• · · asr-:.cK't:rm· -=BlLl · -.·._:-.::... = .. ~: .-

h' SER'lER:: _.. .: 407 · D~SP-ATDH.;~\i1Glt:Ai'l" . : : ': 
· ·-riJHi="; • -· ·or.rr1pnt(·11·"?!22Ai•1-: ·,;_:.:·· ·' -; 
: · GHRD. T;i'P~: · ii;u:i1c~t-! "E.~PRESS · .. :: 

C-~ .u· ~~"1"7! .. .t~ .. ·•.t:1t1..11'1·r? ··A;i;_, ,t! -.,!r.,:..J;.;2..:..~_tt..!::-_ •• ,J 

'. E;:P:DATE:. Oli :c;"', . ·• · · 
; AUTH CODE~. 52202~. : _-·_-: ::· :_":::·: · /:"•.· . ' -.. ; 
' . "RE. C!·E·"R"H ;_ :, ~7•=:1·· hfl(f'F\h ~.. . . · . · ·, · . "'"!.,·~· -r.t..~•..,.. 1~,..; • . • .. -.· •. -;.·_: 

1-.:-r,;it~i t~-
·• --·· ---:-- . - . : ... 

. -·-. · ... ;. ··-. . .· .·. 
i ·- :::. 

: TUT AL , ,· .:;; __ i,.,;,;:~;_,.,.. ~-· , . , 
-~/J(~ifix~u ·_ -~~..,...,.·.~~;J.f~~.:""-.::'.,'.::~. .-: 
Bt'i~<'i' '-'~'..:ii'~)~-(-~)~ .... 
- .. · : ·-l· - . ·1·-- ···:· ·-·- ·-- . . . : . . . . ~- ·•. . .. 

, -. . . 
. -· 

: ... . ··.·-140-

GREEN MILL - DULUTH 
. '":" 

Dat.e: 10/Hl/20011 Tilile: 1:13:13 Pli 
Status: Approved} 
Card Type: American E>:press 
Card Number: XXXXXXXXXXY.1003 
E,:~•iration Date: .IJ/30/200:'i 
Swipe/M-::mual~ Swipe 
Server ID: 226 
Server Name: Eric 
Check Number: 263371 · 
Check Name: 

Tab Number: 73 
Profit Center: Restaurant 
Number Of Covers: 1 
Persons: 1 
C.3rd flijner: RUZYNSKI/WP 

Y. 

/lHDUMT 

TIP 

TOTAL 

110.25 

Approv:al:5251102 

I AGREE TO COMPLY WITH 
THE CARDHOLDER A6REEM8IT 

Custom2r Sigflature 



- .... 
: •• ;. • : 1 •• 

!~ ...... . .. 
.: - Ground Round Restaurant 

2102 Maple Grove Road 
Duluth, MN 55811 

2i8-723-1776 
Date: Oct26'04 12:21PM 
Card Type: limex 
Acct #: !{KXXXXXX1'XX1003 
Envp Date: 04/05 
Auth Cijje: 590871 
Check; i484 
Table: .54/1 
Server: 2 Nicole B 
Ref Number: 4;.~017002167. 

Subtotal: 13.98 

/'?~ Tip: ______ 2 _____ _ 

Total : ___ /, __ r:/--,• 1,_L_ 
Signature: ______ _ 

I agree to pay above total 
according to my·card issuer 

agreement. 

Customer CGJPY 

-141-

SfiNTORil\11 TAIJEHNA 
& GRILL 

9920 WA~2ATA BLUD 
ST LOUIS PARI< HN 55426 

952-546-6?22 

C O P 'r 
10/29/2004 11:50 

Sale: 

Transaction H 4 
Card Type: AHEX 
Ace: iuum*****~1•03 
Entry: Swiped 
Srur tt 35 
Bse Amt.: 6~ . 81 

Tip Amount /3 --$ ___ _ 

Total Amt: $..J;!_.t{)_ 

Reference No.: 31?77165? 
Auth.Code: 5611?0 
Respon . APPROVAL 561170 



Office Set Up and Assembly: . 

Amanda Slane Hours 
2619 Ruth Slreel 
Ultle Canada, Minnesota 55117 *tUo 

Sept.18 9:00AM 3:30PM 6.5 
Sept.23 5:00PM 9:00PM 4 
Sept.25 B:OOAM 4:30PM 8.5 

19 

Nicole Nusbaum 
2619 Ruth Street : 

:x:F-[2£/ Lillie Canada, Minnesota 55117 

Sept. 18 9:00AM 3:30PM 6.5 
Sept.25 B:OOAM 4:30PM 8.5 

15 

BlianOja 
1365 Meadows Dli11e ~{'2-62-Hammond, Wisconsin 54015 

Sept. 18 12:15PM 3:15PM 3 
3 

MeleahOja 

~l'2,6J 
xof? 

1365 Meadows Ori11e 
Hammond, Wisconsin 54015 

Sept. 18 12:15PM 3:15PM 3 
3 

Daniel Olson 
940 West County Road D 

~i14-Shoreview, Minnesota 55126. 
_W(k Sepl18 9:00AM 3:30PM 6.5 

-Sept.23 5:00PM 9:00PM 4 
.Sept.25 8:00AM 4:30PM 8.5 

19 

;._ Sarah Green 
909 West Frankfm A11enue 
Apt.39 
Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Sept.20 9:00AM 12:00PM 3 
3:00PM 5:00PM 2 

5 

Belh Wessman 
603 Schubert Drllle ~l26S-Bufalo, MN 55313 

Se~20 9:00AM 5:00PM 8 
B 

Marla Harbaugh 
214 Oak Gro11e Street#10~ ~f2-6"c;-Mlnneaplls, MN 55403 

Sept.20 9:00AM 4:00PM 7 
7 

Christine Fankhanel 

~,267 1728 3rd Avenue S.#105 
Minneapolis, MN 55404 

Sept.20 9:00AM 4:00PM 7 
·7 

-143-



ExCELSIOR ENERGY INC~ 

Following is a summary of wages payable to Daniel Olson and Amanda Stone for time spent 
on office setup and construction from September 26 through October 13th. 

Total Office Setup/ Conslrucfion Wages Payable to Amanda Stone: 
-:retal Office Se!Yp .' Cons!rneBen WagGs Payaals te Daniel Olse11: 

Payable 
$315.00 
~S.89 

Rate 
$15.00 Per hour 
$i5.00 PoRJOI-Jf 

11100 WAY.lATA BLVD. • SUITE 305 • MINNEf0NKA. MN 55305 • 
PHONE 952.847 .2360 • FAX 952.847 .2373 

-144-
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LATHAM&WATKI NSLLP 

INVOICE 

July 31, 2004 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
519 FERNPALE ROAD NORTII 
WAYZATA,NIN 55391 

ATfN:JULIEJORGENSEN 

555 Seventh Street, N.W •• Suite 1000 

Washington, O.C. 20004-1304 

Tel: (202) 637-2200 Fax: (202) 637-2201 

www.lw.com 

Tax Identification No: 95-2018373 

Please remit payment to: 
Latham & Watkins LLP 
P.O. Box7247-6202 
Pluladelphia. PA 19170 

Please identify your check wi1h the foffowlng number. 

Invoice No. W4031l17l 

File No. 037456-oooo 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



Attorney/ 
Paralegal Hours Description 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



,THAM&WATKINSLLP 

INVOICE 

July 31, 2004 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
519 FERNDALE ROAD NORTH 
WAYZATA,MN55391 

ATTN: JULIE JORGENSEN 

555 Eleventh Street. N.W., Suite 1000 

Washington, D.C. 20004-1304 

Tet (202) 637-2200 Fax: (202) 637-2201 

www.lw.com 

Tax identification No: 95-2018373 

Please remit payment to: 
latham & Watkins LlP 
P.O. Box7247-8202 
Philadelphia, PA 19~70 

Please identify your check with !he following number. 

lnvpice No. W40311171 
File No. 037456-0000 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



LATHAM&WATKI N SLLP 

INVOICE 

August 31, 2004 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
519 FERNDALE ROAD NORTH 
WAYZATA,~ 55391 

ATIN:JULIEJORGENSEN 

555 Eleventh Street. N.W., Suite 1000 

Washington, D.C. 20004-1304 

Tel: (202) 637-2200 Fax: (202) 637-2201 

www.lw.com 

Tax identification No: 95-2018373 

Please remit payment to: 
Latham & Watldns UP 
P.O. Box 7247-11202 
Philaclelphia,PA 19170 

Please identify your check with the following number. 

Invoice No. W4031267l. 

File No. 037456-oooo 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



Attorney/ 
Paralegal Hours Description 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



LATHAM&WATKI NStLP 

INVOICE 

August 31, 2004 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
519 ·FERNDALE ROAD NORTH 
WAYZATA,'MN 55391 

ATTN: JULIE JORGENSEN 

555 Eleventh Street. N_W., Suite 1000 

Washington. D.C. 20004-1304 

Tel: (202} 637-2200 Fax: {202) 637-2201 

www.lw.com 

Tax Identification No: 95-2018373 

Please remit payment to: 
Lalham & Walkins ll.P 
P .o. Box ~47-8202 
Pluladelphia. PA 19170 

Please identify your check wilh the following number. 

Invoice No. W40312671 
File No. 037456-0000 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



THAM&WATKI NSLLP 

INVOICE 

September 30, 2004 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
519 FERNDALE ROAD NORTH 
WAYZATA, MN 55391 

ATIN:JULIEJORGENSEN 

555 Eleventh Street, N.W .• Suite 1000 

Washington. D.C. 20004-1304 

Tel: (202)637-2200 Fax: (202)637-2201 

www.lw.com 

Tax Identification No: 95-2018373 

Please remi"t payment to: 
Lalham & Walkins LlP 
P.O. Box 7247-8202 
Philadelphia, PA 19170 

Please Identify your check with the following number. 

Invoice No. W40314160 

File No. 037456-oooo 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



Attorney Hours: 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



r H .. A·M &,W. A.T.!tl(,J N s LLP --·· . ~ - ,,,;:. ,, ' . 

INV:OICE 

Septeaj~er:J0; 200_4 

EXCELSIOR.ENERGY 
519 FERNDAL1h10AD,NORTH 

. .' . 1;,.. . 

WA:YZATA, M}V5539l 

ATTN: JULI~JORGENSEN 

·, ~~..... ·; . 
'~5~5.Beventh Street. N.W .• Suite 1000 .... , .. ·, . .. .. · 
. •~~ington.9.c. 2000jl-_1304 , .· .. 

··'.f,i:J:.:(202) 637-22oq Fax: .(202) 637-2201 
ww;w.lw.com · · 

. ,.,,, 
:\·'·:.:;. 

·Yaic 14enliiication No: 95-2018373 

· · "P~ase remit payment to: 
· 11111iarii'"i!.'wa!ldns UP 
"';eTo?"stx',1241-a202 · 

Pli1iiii'iAfphia; i>A .1s110 
., "j•t-,:- •. .., 

· . :),f !ea~e Identify your. ch~~ the ~liovµ~g number: 
'i'' Jnvoice No_·-W46'314160 ' . 
- Fi1Er'N9. 037,A-56-0000

7 

-

P·rhfj:l;e:gted. ~oitr:·,co1n~i1d1e:fl1tiidl,ijt~to rrm:ati;o:n ·~~,e:drElt~te-cj.• 
.. ~.,· . 

.·'-,, .. 
_ .... ~· 

~~:}< 

·:;i 
~! 
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LEONARD, STREET AND DEINARD 

October 4, 2004 

Thomas L. Osteraas 
Excelsior Energy, Inc. 

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION 

Crescent Ridge Corporate Center 
11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

James J. Bertrand 
612-335-1651 

james.bertrand@leonard.com 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



Law Officesii · · 

tEON~,iST~jEJl.~W.~INARD 
· . ·· Profcssional~~J~atio~,:;.j;; · 

Suite,~3,Q9, .. , · . 
150 South;:RiftfoStreet. · 

. ,. . ·. . ··' '!IE··~,-· .... ;. 
Minneapoli~,rMirin~~~~§~4Q,2 

CONFIDENaffiAL .. 
. • t ' •• ~-~~-,. • •. 

E:?{celsior-Energy, Inc. 
Attejltion: 1iiomas L. ·ost~r-~, General,Counsel . 
Cresc;;ent Ridg~iCoworate C~1;1ter . . . . . 
111 oo:w.a.yzj.!f{J,~oulevard, .Suite· 305 
Mfoneto}!ki;~ •55305 · 

, ·:,)-.. . .. -·· Invoice Number 
Invoic~ Date . 
Matter Number . 

-287041 
0~1?0104 

598~1.0000l 

Pr:ivile,g,ed or GQ!rotide,n:ti~l1~tormati:Q1::i ,Redia$led 
. . .:-,\:.~/-. 

,<.,'--'. 

,:.,.; . 

· . .:..·: .... . ~-.- ,· . 

• , .,:.f 

,,.. 

.. 

. . -;, ~' 



Law Offices 

LEONARD, STREET AND DEINARD 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 

Professional Association 

Suite2300 
150 South Fifth Street 

_Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402 

CONFIDENTIAL 

Attention: Thomas L. Osteraas, General Counsel 
Crescent Ridge Corporate Center 
11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 305 
Minnetonk~ MN 55305 

Invoice Number 
Invoice Date 
Matter Number 

287041 
09/30/04 

59841.00001 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



l , 
·:t' ~ -
~;~ 

.<h: 
. ,•'t."" t' 

--{~~:, ,~.:: ' .... 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
-~S'.f\BA Energy Project 

. ).. :_ .. -

. .!:#&·~ 

~,,. .... 

. ·:.t 

·':I;, Invoice Number 
P.age2 

··,," . 



I 
! 

59841 Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
59841.00001 MESABA Energy Project 
30SEP2004 

Invoice Number 
Page3 

2&7041 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



LEONARD STREEIT, ~·D DEINARD . • ,, I , . --. ' , . 

. ' 
PROFESSIONAL ·ASSO.CIA'T-ION 

October 29, 2004 

Thomas L. Osteraas 
Excelsior·En~l"gy, Inc_. · 
Crescent Rj.dge Corporate Center 
lliOO W3.-)71;ata·B_9ulevard, Suite 305 

-Minnetonka;iMN'55305 

- r" :- .. ,.,_ 

.~ . 
. -. 
;•,;:.:--· 

James J.Bertrand 
612:.335.,1651 

james.bertrand@leonru:d.cbm 
- . . . 

P:rivil:eg1ed· or Qo:r1fi:dejf)1ti(~lt~l1mmorniati:O!f:}_ -~epra~eted 
"f •. ,. I 

,.1-, .• : 

,,..-... 

-. ~:., 

·, 

\' 

C-



l~~7. 

I 
.. , ·. '. 

,, .. • . .-.. 
. . _- . ..--! -
,._ . 

' 

r .. ~- .. 

~
·w::-· 
. "(,,;,. 
i \-.,.... -

Excelsior Energy,_ Inc. . > 
Attention: Thomas·JL. Osteraas, G~neral·Co.ll.Il$eY 
Cresc~nt,Ridg~'.CoiJj~rateCt::Iitet , ' . 
111•.0Q"Wayza~•::Bouleyar~ Suite305 . 

· Minnet9nka, MN 55JQ5 

·· .. :.,, .. 

. Invoice Nm,nber 
Invoice Date .. · 
MatterNqmb.~r 

28959.3 . 
'10/29/04 ...... · .. :·. __ ·.: 

59..841.0000.1 . ., .. 

-PPiviJeg;e4d~ :or· .. c·o:n:fid;~·19,tJ~l~limmorm:ati,Otl: .. :R\e.dfa!,{)te.q, 
• " • ! • •. ., ' ;, 

t,': 

.il:· ";_ 

e)- -•, 

•.· 
·;,.:-

},J:?' 
: ;:w.it~\f · 

. ':.~·_: . -; .. -
·::' ::;_j_, .: .,_~,:. 



Law Offices 

LEONARD, STREET AND DEINARD 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 

Professional Association 
Suite2300 

150 South Fifth Street 
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402 

CONFIDENTIAL 

Attention: Thomas L. Osteraas, General Counsel 
Crescent Ridge Corporate Center 
11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Invoice Number 
Invoice Date 
Matter Number 

289593 
10/29/04 

59841.00001 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



59841 Excelsior Energy, Inc .. 
59841.00001 MESABA Energy ProJect 
29OCT2004 

Invoice Number 
Page2 

289593 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



§9~;ll E:x:c;~lsi9r E~ergy, Inc. 
5984f.0000_l ·MESABA Etiergy Project 
29-0CT2004 

• I ' ,_. 

·,1-·,.- .,; 

... 
' 

·:,.·· 

.;'· 

~·,·· 

Invoice NUinber 
Page 3 ·· · 

:,. 

289593 

'•·,,,:_g~ 
·-~ 

.•, , .. 



·•~-... - . 
-,-~~---~ ,;~ ec 

I:µvoice Number 
Rage4 

289593 

59841 Excelsio(Energy-,,Inc.. . 
5984LQOQ01 MES:M}A EnergylkoJect 

-29ocf2004 

·J'. 

...... · 

. Privi:lleg1e,.(j, or 1Q9nflde,@J~,l[11:1fior01a1tion~:~e;dfai~h~'d 
. . - ':· . '.-;:,.- . '. ' . ... ~ .. 

·:l''. 

: ,.. . .-

~:~\ 
':-"'· 

.. ) 

,:_.:.: 

";:" ., . :;:r\~,: . :.- .. 1,: " . ;~~~?,f·: . 



59841 Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
59841.00001 MESABA Energy Project 
29OCT2004 

Invoice Number 
Page5 

289593 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



59841 Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
59841.00001 MESABA Energy Project 
29OCT2004 · 

Invoice Number 
Page? 

289593 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



59841 Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
59841.00001 MESABA Energy Project 
29OCT2004 

Invoice Number 
Page8 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

28959 
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I 

59841 Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
59841.00001 MESABA Energy Project 
29OCT2004 

Invoice Number 
Page9 

289593 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



Security Solutions .-.~ •~·a=s1 • ~- -'11111 if_,.: ACCESS SYSTEMS 

OUR ORDER NO. 

253272 
PAGE NO. 

1 

Stanley Security Solutions, Inc. 
Best Access Systems Division 

(630) 771-7760 
FAX (630) 771-7772 

Specializing in Mechanical & Electronic Access Control Systems 
Hartland, WI PH: 262-367-8316 FAX: 262-367-2898 
Mlnneapolls~MN PH: 952-894-3830 FAX: 952-89;J.1990 
SL Louis, Mu PH: 636-300-0032 FAX: 636-300-1693 

ACCTNO. 

CREOOO 

TAKEN BY 

JMS/ 

DATE ENTERED 

09/16/04 

REMITTO 

Best Access Syslems 
Dept CH 14210 
Palallne, IL 60055-4210 

INVOICE NO. 

MN-346987 
INVOICE DATE 

09/21/04 

.. CRESCENT RIDGE/OPUS 

SJDlliO 11100 WAVZATA BLVD · . .Jilt':, 

CRESCENT RIDGE/OPUS 

11100 WAVZATA BLVD 
. : · ·-: MINNETONKA MN 55305 

ULTIMA7E USER SA1..ESMAN 

G1 P.0:# 

...,o=mi=ER=eo=-=av=--------------,l'H=. =• N=~=------1 R.E_Q..# 

612/6B5-3014 MK FOR 

HOWiOSHIP SH!PDATE TIME 

MINNETONKA MN 55305 

50587 

UPS I 09/23/04 H1: 
I TERMS: NET 30 

1½"-4 PER MONTH CHARGED ON PAST DUE ACCOUNTS. 

MISC. 

1 STK 
2 STK 
3 STK 
4 STK 
5 STK 
6 STK 
7 STK 

RECEIVED 

BY: 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

PLEASE PAY ON nus INVOICE. NO OTHER STATEMENT Will BE SENT. 
WAIB PIN FEDERAL JD NUMBER THIS ORDER HAS BEEN ENTERED ACCORDING SIZE 

35 -1842918 TO BEST ACCESS SYSTEMS TERMS 

2 2 1C7TB1-626 CORE KEYED 
2 2 1A1TB1-KS208-KS800 KEY KEYED 
2 . 2 EA 1C7TB1-626 CORE . KEYED-
2 2 1A1TB1-KS208-KS800 KEY KEYED 
1 1 1C7TB1-626 CORE KEYED · 
1 1 1A1TB1-KS208-KS800 KEY KEYED 
4 4 1A1TB1-KS208-KS800 KEY KEYED 

KEYED TO) REQUEST . 

DATE 

17.20 34.40 
.00 .00 

17.20 34.40 
.00 .00 

17.20 17.20 
.00 .00 

2.08 8.32 

SUBTOTAL 

%TAX 

SHIPPING AND 

HANDLING CHARGES 

94.32 

6.58 

.00 · 

6.88 
IMPORTANT: In certain Instances, your facility hmdwara and !Is appUcallon muslcomply 
wilh Ure Safely Building Codes end Olsablfily Access laws. ll ls !he ptm:hasers responsibility Ill 
venfv compliance wilh Iha appropriate aulhDlilies. lfwe recelve an order, we wlD assume lh1s 
has lieen dona. 11-IESE COMMODITIES, 1ECHNOLOGY OR SOFTWARE MAY BE EXPORTED 

* ITEMS MAruCED W:CTl'I AN 
ASTERISK .ARE SHIPPED 
FROM THE NATIONJ\L 
OPERATIONS CENTER 
ORIGINAL INVOICE 

TOTAL$ 107.78 

FROM THE UNITED STATES ONLY IN ACCORDANCE WiTI-111-lE EXPORT ADf 'JN 
REGULATIONS. DIVERSION CONTRARY TO U.S. LAW PROHIBITED, -17 0 -
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EXPL"ANATJCN AMOUNT 

'\.~, •. ·. 

1227 

17•:1•910 

·,cH§ck . 
i~Mqu~r 

. . _,··,-,rt 

'$76./otfa.:i;~ 
A :=i,,_.,. 
w "'"""' ..... ·•-··-----. 
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Wells.Farge EiankMlnnescra, N.A, 
Mliineapclls, MN 55479 
www.wellsfar9ci,ecm ~ ··,- . 
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PAY 
AMOUNT 
OF 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC. 
619 FERNDALE ROAD NORTH 

WAY'ZATA, MN 66391 

EXPL.ANA"l'ION 

-- ----i 

AMOUNT 

-~-..: 

1229 

17-1-910 

CHl:CK 
AMOUNT 

$ .. ,;seo. t.!! 
A.....,,,...,., 
I.LI=:. .... 

t. 

• Wells Fargo Bank Minnesota, N,A, 
Mlnneapolfs, MN 55479 
www.wellsfargo.com /J&~~/l)£cld~t4! 
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Sherner Power Consulting 
6890 Fitch Ave. 

Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin 54849 
'71.:: '2'7,t 't1RI:: 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
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Sherner Power Consulting 
6890 Fitch Ave. 

Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin 54849 
715-37 4-3286 

ssberner@centurytel.net 

September 2004 - INVOICE 
Sherner Power Consulting Job Number 2003-2 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



Project Activities Details 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



I nrorrnat;ion 
lechnology 
Solutions 

lnc::orporst:ed , 

SOLDTO 

Excelsior Energy 
294 Grove Lane East 
Suite260 
Wayzata, Minnesota 55391 

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION 

4/14/04 On-site service call requested by Tom Micheletti 
service) 

1.25 On-site service call to install-home office network 

1 Netgear WGT6~4 Wireless Firewall Router 

SHIPTO 

P.O. 

(mcludes first 15 minutes of 

0.25 4129/04 Technician's service to install auport cards on Tom's Mac 
: 

-

MN State Sales Tax 

f) ~(~t] 

Thank you tbr your business! 

~----=-

Invoice 
DATE INVOICE 

6/5/2004 12361 

TERMS· DUE DATE 

6/5/2004 

UNITPRICE AMOUNT 

100.00 100.00 

125.00 156.25 
:; 

149.95 149.95T 

80.00 20.00 

6.5.0% 9.75 

TOTAL $435.95 

3420 Kilmer Lane North, Plymouth, MN 5544 . - - ~ 763/54S-SBOO Voice 
-177-

78:3/54S-B2• 0 Fax. 
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Account,:,: 
.... ;., 

~t -'• ~~, 
EXCElSIQR ENERGY Invoice#: 

lnvolca Date: 
t~ ~, 

111Q~· WA~TJtBLVD 
THIRDFLOOB 
MINNETONKA,MN 55305 . • ,, 
RENEE.' SASS . . . (~1j31awsef· 

Payment Due: 

PIN ifo: 

uu.u.uu . C_onsidering l.\_n Of.f,i,t;:~.,),1ove? H:kUHHk 

Cypress provides voice & Intern'~j:. ~~rvice in ANY building. 
Contact your Custp~er Sales Specialist· at 

888-205-6~J2 or customersa1es{!c;jp:r:~ssconi.net for details • 

. Returned Check; (i~a~ge'-<iS $25.00 
P'.leas,e writ'e the. inv9;tt~tfi)iij~r on your check .. 

. ' . ~~!: {· . 

o'CTOBEij 01, 2004 
·ocTOBEFI 31,2004 

• rrect;lnquiries T« 

(877)59(};.5955 

-·•• r ·,;;; ~ "• 'I"",..,., L.0:,., ~ 

SkKGnjinNK 

D1 qc1WDLftp.~.!~!....~!,__._ -·- -•----•-·- ___ _ 
Det.acJt!'.'iit:td return remit portion with your _paymeJJt. 

. . •j"'~:c ....... ,~-_;:. ·' ~ : . . . . ,... .. 
' .. ~. •: ,~,":.:-0-·-· ------- - - - ~-~ ';- ~ .. --~~---·-

c,~-t~p "R ~.s•~· 
' " - :: .-·' ·. r , .,. 

0 ' 0~ 
..... U.llt!;~-i' 

Cypress Co!JIIJ!Unications 
15-PiadmontCanter 
Suita100 
Atlanta GA 30305 

ATTNa:•RENEE SASS 
EXCEl2SIOF.r~ENERGY 
:{t~,Q_o·vt~~f/tA BLVD 

·i.:;tflll?Q·~~~ ... 
';,M_!~Jl;J:Q£_~~:~N 55_gll5t5517 

'• ' -.~ . . 

REMITTAN.CE . STAT:EM_ENT 

. -Customer Number:- · -- · · -
., dcYoBER .01 26o~f ·.-;cT1'.nv'ofce 7~41\80458', · • . 

l.llullmll111il1lul1l~ll111llnill111111lll~l.,I.lml11.l 
9YPRESS COMMUNICATIONS:,-.. 
DEPT. CH17003 
PALATINE~ IL 60055-0001 

· :,-:J..7·9 .. -,01d··18Q'-I ••• A '-IA8'•1¾58 •• 076161•; 7 

' :,:·. 

.',. - ~,,;i:.. ~· . . . - CYAII-·: 

i.,.-.•. 
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8c~~-IDJ}¥t§.SOC1AJ~S LL:C 
· ,, 9"Qfk~J:~lJinett? Drive . . 

Ed~n'ffir~ine MN 553~i7 
f~~~~·. :~ - }::, .. · -~' 

'*~~f?f2(f949~2616 , 
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Robert H. Schulte 
Time and Expenses Charges 
for Mesaba Project 
September 2004 

Attachment 3 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



SCHULTE ASSOCIATES LLC 
9072 Palmetto Drive 

Eden Prairie, MN 55347 
Tel: (952) 949-2676 

Date: September 19, 2004 (Invoice 2 of 3) 

Attachment 1 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



SCHULTE AsSOCIATES LLC 
9072 Palmetto Drive 

Eden Prairie, MN 55347 
Tel: (952) 949-2676 

Date: September 19, 2004 (Invoice 2 of3) 

Attachment 2 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



SCHULTE ASSOCIATES LLC 
9072 P.almetto Drive 

Eden Prairie, MN 55347 
Tel: (952) 949-2676 

Date: September 19, 2004 (Invoice 3 of3) 

Attachment I 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



SCHULTE ASSOCIATES LLC 
9072 Palmetto Drive 

Eden Prairie, MN 55347 
Tel: (952) 949-2676 

Date: September 19, 2004 (Invoice 3 of3) 

Attachment 2 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



LYNNE CULLINAN 
7561 BLACK.OAKS LANE 
MAPLE GROVE, :MN 55311 

BILL TO 

Excelsior Energy 
519 Ferndale Rd. N. 
Wayzata. MN 55391 

Acc01mting Services Aug. 9 t1uu Aug. 15 

Accounting'Services Aug. 16 thru Aug. 22 

See attachaUor detail 

. 

DESCRIPTION 

-187-

Invoice 

DATE INVOICE# 

8/23/2004 1192 

DUE DATE 

. 
9ll/2O04 

AMOUNT 

6.25 

62.50 

. 

. 

Total S6B.75 



THE CULLINAN GROUP INC. 

LYNNE CULLINAN 
7561 BLACKOAKS LANE 
MAPLE GROVE, MN 55311 

BillTo 

Excelsior Energy 
519 Femdele Rd.N. 
Wayzata,MN55391 

Description 

Accounting Services - July 12 thin July 18 

Accounting Services - July 19 thin July 25 

Qty 

I 

1.25 

-188-

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

7/28/2004 1187 

Due Date 

8/11/2004 

Rate Amount 

25.00 25.00 

25.00 31.25 

Total $56.25 



EXCELSIOR ENERGY 

Qwest~ Bill Date: .jl 10, 2001 
Account No: 
Page 1 of3 

Spirit of Service.,,. 

ww.qwestcom 

$.OD $677.47 $677.47 Oct 31,2004 

Account Summary 

Y New Charges 
Qwest 

For questions, call: Page 
1 -800-603-6000 2 677.47 

$Bn.47 Total New Charges 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $677 .47 

NOTICE: Requirements pertaining to telemarketing and telephone solicitations 
have changed. One change creates a National Do Not Call Registry. Companies 
that telemarket or engage in telephone solicitations mu$t adhere to the 
requirements set forth in 47 C.F.A. section 64.1200 {FCC} and 16 C.F.R. Part 310 
{FTC). Please consult with your legaj advisor for more information. 

Qwest, PO Box 173821, Denver, CO 80217-3821 

.... -189- -·····-· -·····- - ·-·----------·--------------------



Qwest4 
Spirit of Servlcrr 

For questions. call 1-800-603-6000 

T LOCAL SERVICES 

MONTHLY SERVICE-OCT 10 THAU NOV 9 
OPTIONAL SERVICES 
These sewices are provided at your request and are not 
required as part of your basic telephone sewice. 

* 1 CHOICE DSL 1.5M STANDALONE 
NONPUBLISHED NUMBER 

SERVICE ADDITIONS AND CHANGES 

SEP 16 SO N87834053 
ONE-TIME CHARGE FOR 

LABOR/ADDITIONAL 
FIRST JACK AND WIRING 
LABOR/INmAL 

LINE 07389064 
NEW SERVICE CHARGE 

FROM SEP 17 04 THAU OCT 9 04 
CHOICE DSL 1.5M STANDALONE 

ONE-11ME CHARGEFOR 
CHOICE DSL 1.5M STANDALONE 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
am Date: Oct 1 o, 2004 
Account No: 

ITEM 
RATE 

33.00 

PER MONTH 

33.00 

MONTHl..:Y 
CHARGE 

33.00 

TAXES, FEES & SURCHARGES 
The fallowing charges are billed at the request of local, state and Federal government and/or 
to support government programs. For additional information, visit our website at www.qwest.com. 

· 33.00 

300.00 
110.00 

60.00 

Page2 

25.30 

99.00 

FEDERAL UNIVERSAL SERV FUND PRIVATE LINE 46.04 
STATE TAX 4.13 

TOTAL QWEST SERVICES $677.47 

FOR YOUR INFORMATION 

Welcome Message 

-Welcome .•• We are pleased to have you as a customer and hope 
you will enjoy the services billed by Qwest. 

To assist you in establishing and protecting a good credit 
record we would like to take this opportunity to explain the 
billing policies in brief. -

-This first bill includes charges for services billed by 
Qwest from the date of connection to the date of this bill, 
the service connection charges and a charge for one month's 
local service in advance. 

-Your regular monthly bill is dated the 10th of each month and 
is considered past due if payment is not received by the due 
date printed on your bill. Payment of your bill by the due date 
will enable you to establish and maintain a good credit record 
with us. . 

A detailed explanation of our billing, collection, and deposit 
policies can be found in the customer guide section of your 

-190-
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Qwest:=~ 
Spirit of Service-

For questions, call 1-800-603-6000 

T LOCAL SERVICES 

FOR YOUR INFORMATION 

telephone pirectory. 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
am Date: Oct 1 o, 2004 
Account No: 

We welcome you as a customer. Should you have any questions 
concerning any of the services Qwest bills for, a telephone 
number to calf regarding the services has been provided on your bill. 

Charges for your monthly seivice are billed one month in advance. 
Qwesf should receive your payment for the total amount due on 
or before the due data on your bill. If you are unable to pay 
by the due date, please contact Customer Sentice lo avoid 

.possible collection action. In some states you may be assessed 
a charge for unpaid balances. Your basic telephone 
service will not be disconnected for non-payment of charges for: 
[1) Qwest Unregulated Seivices (or other-itemized services) 
identified by an* above, {2) seruices of other Qwest companies. 
or (3) services of other companies included in your bill. 
Qwest f)ackages of features and the amounts m the Summary 
may incfudl:' both basic and charges that are not basic. 

-191-

Page3 



Browers Consulting Lie 
4315 Gladstone St. 
Duluth, MN 55804 

218-525-4165 
brucebrowers@charter.net 

September 2004 - INVOICE -
Browers Consulting Job Number 2003-3 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



Project Activities Details 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
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Payroll Earnings Amounl Federal Taxes Stato/Looal Taxes Doduotlons Net Pay 

Totals ·Gross 1,605,00 SS/Mad 122.78 MN Stale 74,63 1 Ohk 143, 10 
Rl:Gll.AR 165,00 Fed WI 161.36 _s_ DeP.s j ,j03,j3 

SALARY 1,440,00 4 Pays 1,246,23 

Total Gross 1,605,00 Total Withholdings 3~8.77 Total Decluctlons 4 Total Net 1,246,23 

Taxes TaxTypa D11poslt TotalTaxos Employor Emplcyoo iaxablo Wagos Hof Tax Rato ID Numbor 
Rospcnslblllty This Pay This Pay Emplcyoos 

Socia/ Security/Medicare ADP 245,S6 122,78 122,78 1,aos.00 4 412019511 
Federal Wrthholdlng ADP 161,36 161,36 1,605,00 4 412019511 

FGdGral 0Gposlt, 406,92 122,7B 284,14 
Federal Unemployrrent • ADP 12,84 12,84 1,605,00 4 ,8000 % 412019511 
MN state lncorre Tax ADP 74,63 74,63 1,605,00 4 581559S 
MN U11smeloyrra11I ADP S,99 B,99 -- J,6Q5,00 4 ,5600 o/o PPPL FCRO 

ADP RGsponslblllty 503.38 144,61 35B,77 
TotalTaxGs 503,3B 144,61 358,77 

Cash Amount Aocount Number BankNumbor BankNamo 
Ffow Checks 143 .10 
summary Net Dirac! Deposits 1,103,13 

Taxes• ADP Resp, sos.se 
~ ADP Invoice 48,29 
1.0 Cash Roqulremonts 1,797,90 8467272343 091000019 WELLS FARGO BANK MPL 
-..;i 

Messagas We are rasponslbla for depositing your payroll taxes l!sted above. 

J 

EMYfAY 
Ollent: NLS 
EXCELSIOR E:NERGY INO 

Payroll Su~mary 
Period Covered: oa/og/2004 - OS/iS/2004 Run: 12 
Check Date: OS/20/2004 Weak: GG 

Otr: 3 
Page: 1 



. I 
Payroll Earnings Amount 
Totals Gross 1-.7a2.so 

AeGLAR ,562,50 
SALARY 1 .~oo,oo 

FadoralTaxos • Stato/Looal Taxes Duduotlons Not Pay 
SS/Med 1S4,8S MN State 89,67 1 Chk 431 .73 
Fad Wt BOS,99 _g_ Daps 902,28 

s Pays 1,1334,01 

Total Gross 1,762,50 Total Withholdings 428: 4~ I Total 0Gt1Uctlons 3 Total Net 1,334,01 

Taxes Tax Typo 

Social Seculily/Medlcare 
Federal With hold Ing 

DoposH Total Taxes Employer employee Taxable Wages #of Tax Rate ID Number 
Rosponslblllty This Pay This Pay Employees 

ADP 269,66 134,8;3 134,SS 1,762,50 s 412019611 
ADP 203,99 203,89 1,762,50 3 412019511 

Federal Deposit · 473,65 134,83 338.82 
Federal Unemployrren!' . 
MN State lncoJn;! Tax ·· 

ADP 4,82 4,82 602,50 s ,BODO % 412019511 
ADP 89,67 69,67 1,762,50 3 5815595 

MN Unemplo~nt ADP El,B7 e,a7 1,762,50 s .saoo -x, ~LFOiO 
ADP Reseonslblllty 578,01 149,52 428.49 

Total Taxes 57B,01 149,52 428,49 

Cash· Amount Account Numbor Sank Numbor Bank Namo 
Flow Checks 
$11mnmry Net Dlraci Deposits 

, Taxes• ADP Resp, 
1....1 ' ADP Invoice 
\0 ! Cash Roqulroinents 
00 

431,73 
902,2B 
678,01 
46,47 

1,958,49 8467272343 091000019 WELLS FARGO 6ANKMPL 

I 

Messages We are responsible ·ror. dE1posldng your payroll taxes llstr;d above. 

EifAY 
Client: NLEI 
EXOE:LSIOF.I ENERGY INC Payroll Summary 

Period Covered: 08/23/2004 - 0B/29/2004 Run: 14 
Check Date: 09/03/2004 Week: 35 

atr: e 
Page: 1 



II 
Payroll Earnings Amount I F9dora1Taxos Stuto/Looal Texas I Ooduotlcns 

Totals C3IO£!S 1,597 ,50 SS/Med 122,21 MN State 70,03 
REGlLAA 397,50 FedWl 150,89 
BONUS1 1,200.00 

Not Pay 
1 Ohk 177,74 

_L. Daps j ,0Z6,6S 
4 Pays 1,254,37 

Total Gross 1 , 597. SO / Total Wlthholcllngs i343; 1G I Total Oecluotlons 4 Total Net 1 ,254,37 

Taxes Tax Typo Copostt TotalTaxas Employor Empl0yci11 
Flosponslblltty This Pay This Pay 

Social Securlty/tviadlcare ADP 244,42 122,21 122,21 
Federal Withholding ADP 150,89 150,89 

Taxablo WagGs #of Tax RatG ID Number 
Employoes 

1,597.50 3 412019511 
1,597.60 3. 412019511 

Federal Deposit • 395,31 122,21 273, 10 
Federal Unemployrmnt ADP 5,84 5,84 
MN State lncorre Tax ADP 70,03 70,03 

730,00 s . ,BODO % 412019511 
1,597,50 3 5815595 

MN Unarnetoyrrsnl ADP B,95 B,95 1,597 ,50 3 ,5600 % .APPL Fa:!O 
ADP Rasponslbllity 480, 13 137,00 343.13 

Total Taxes 480, 13 137,00 343, 13 

Cash Amount Account Numbar Bank Numbor Bank Name 
Flow Checks 177,74 
S11n,rnary Nel Direct Deposits 1,076,63 

1 Taxes • ADP Resp, 480, 13 
~ 1 ADP Invoice 48,29 \0; Cash Flequlromonts 117B2,79 8467272343 091000019 WELLS FARGO BANK MPL \0 
I 

Messages We are responslbla for depositing your payroll taxes listed above. 

EA'ffl>AY 
Cllent NLB 

'l:XCE:LSIOR ENERGY INC Payroll Summary 
Period Covered: os/30/2004 - 09/05/:2004 Aun: 15 
Check Date: 09/10/2004 Week: 56 

atr: s 
Paga: 1 



II 
Payroll Earnings Amount I Fodoml Taxos Stato/Loaal Taxos I Doduatlons 
Totals Gross 960 , 00 SS/Med 73. 44 MN Slate 54,75 

VACTON Fed Wt 1S1 ,44 
SALARY 960,00 

980. oo I Total Withholdings 
I 

Total Gross i'?io i 63 l Total Docf uctlons 

Taxss Tax Typo Dopostt Total Taxes Employer Employoo 

Socia! Security/Medicare 
Rosponslbllfty This Pay This Pay 

ADP 146,88 73,44 7.3,44 
Federal Wlthholdlng ADP 151,44 151,44 

Feclaral Deposit 298,32 73;44 224.88 
Federal Unemployrrent ADP 7,68 7.68 
MN state lncorna Tax ADP 54,75 54,75 
MN Unemployrrant ADP 5,38 5,38 

ADP Rasponslbllltl 366.1:3 86,50 279,63 

Total Ta>ces 3GG, 13 B6,50 279,63 

Ollsh Amount Account Number Bank Number BankNamo 
Flow Checks 680,37 
r:i,, ... mary Taxes• ADP Reap, 366, 13 

1 ADP Invoice 42,83 
t,J I 

o' 
Cash Rciqulramonts 1,089,33 846727234:J 091000019 WELLS FARGO BANK MPL 

o' 
I 

Massages We are responsible for depositing your payroll taxes listed above. 

EAID}\Y 
Client: NLB 
S(OELSIOA EN!:RGY INC 

Payroll Summary 

Not Pay 
1 Chk 6B0,37 

1 Total Net 680,37 

Taxablo Wagos Hof Tax Rate ID Numb8r 
employees 

960,00 1 412019511 
960,00 1 412019511 

960,00 1 ,8000 % 412019511 
960,00 1 5815695 
860,00 1 ,5600 % .APPi. FCRO 

Period Covered! 09/06/2004 • 09/12/2004 Run: 
Check Date: 09/17/2004 Week: 

Qtr: 
Page: 

16 
57 

G 
1 



II -Payroll earnings Amoun1 I F9d11mlTax11s Stot1:1/Loo11l TIIXIIS I Doduntlons 
Totals· Gross G,016,25 66/Med 230, 74 MN Slate 173,41 

REGLAR 1,816,25 FedWt 498,35 

Net Pay 
1 Ohk 992,40 

.JL. Deps l, la:J ,SS 
SALARY 1,200.00 4 Pays 2,113,75 

Total Gross 3,016 ,25 I Total Wfthholcllngs 902,50 I Total Dacluctlons 4 Total Net 2,113, 75 

Taxes Tax Typo Doposlt TotalTaxos Employ11r• Smploy1111 
R11E!ponslblllty This Pay This Pay 

Scclal secutlty/Medlcare ADP 461,48 230,74 250,74 
Federal Wrthholdlng ADP. 498,55 498,35 

Taxablo Wage>s II of Tax Rato ID Numoor 
Employees 

5,016,25 4 41201gs11 
3~ 4 412019511 

Federal Deposit 959,83 230,74 729,09 
Federal Unemployrrent • ADP 5,28 S,28 
MN State lncorrs Tax ADP 173,41 173.41 
MN Unemployrrent ADP 16,89 16.89 

410.S5 4 .aooo o/. 412019511 
3,016,25 4 5815595 
S,016,25 4 .5600 % M'PL FCRO 

ADP Aesponslbllltj;'. 1,1~3,41 250,91 902,50 
Total Taxes 1,153.41 2S0,91 902,SO 

Cash Amount Aoocunt Numoor BankNumoor BankNam11 
Flow Checks 992,40 
summary Net Direct Depqslls 1,121.s5 

1 Taxes - ADP Resp. 1,153.41 
N , ADP Invoice 48,29 
o I Cash Roqulrsmonts 3,315,45 8467272343 D91000019 WE:LLS FARGO BANK MPL ~· I 

Messag9S We are responsible far depositing your payroll taxes listed above, 

EtsiPAY 
Client: NLB 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC Payroll Sµmmary 

Period Covered: 09/20/20D4 - 09/26/2004 Run: 17 
Check Date: 09/30/2004 Week: 39 

Qtr: ;, 
Page: 1 



jl 
I 

Payroll Earnlnga Amount I Fadoral Taxes Stato/Looal Taxoa I Doduottons 

Tom/s Gross 1,300, 00 SS/Med 99, 45 MN State 71.67 
RE:C:lLAR 100.00 FedWI 211.44 
SALARY ' 1,200,00 

Total Gross 1,300. oo I Total Withholdings 382156 l Total Deductions 

Taxes Tax Typo 0oposH TolalTaxes Employer Employee 
RosponslbllHy This Pay 

I 
This Pay 

Soclal Securlty/Madlcare ADP 198,90 99,45 _ 99,45 

Federal Withholding ADP 211,44 211,44 
Federal Deposit 410,34 99,45 310.89 

Federal Unemploymanl ADP 
MN State lncoll'J;! Tax ADP 71.67 71.67 
MN Unemelol1mnt ADP 7,28 7,28 

ADP Rasponslblllty 489.29 106,73 382,58 
Total Taxes 489,29 106,73 382,56 

Cash Amount Aocounl Numbor BankNumbor BankNamo 
Flow Checks 825,09 
Summary Nat Direct Dapostts 92,35 

, Taxes• ADP Resp, 489,29 
N · ADP Invoice 54,47 
O' Cash Roq~lrgmonts 1,461.20 S467272343 091000018 WELLS FARGO BANK MPL 
1-.J 
I 

Mossages Wa ara rasponslbla for depositing your payroll taxes l{stad above. 

&1J>AY 
Client: NLB 
l:X06LSIOR ENERGY INC Payroll Summary 

Not Pay 
1 Chk B25,09 

_g_ Deps eg,§§ 
s Pays 917.44 

,3 Total Net 917,44 

Taxable Wages #of Tax Rate ID Numbor 
Employees 

, ,soo,oo s 412019511 
1,300,00 3 412019611 

3 .aooo % 412019511 
1,S00,00 3 ' 5815595 
1,300,0D 3 ,5600 ¾ /PPL FCFIO 

Period Covered; 10/04/2004 • 10/10/2004 
Cheok Date: 10/15/2004 

Run: 
Week: 
mr: 
Page: 

18 
41 
4 
1 



Payroll eornlngc Amount I Fodorol Toxos Btato/Lcc11I Taxos I Doductlons 
Totals C3R:JSS 1,713, 75 SS/Mad 1S1, 10 MN Slate B6,23 

REC3LAA 513,75 FedVVt 196,68 
SALARY 1,200,00 

Not Pay 
1 Ohk 397,46 

_g_ Deps eog,ga 
s Pays 1,299,74 

Total Gross 1,713, 75 / Total Withholdings 414id1 I Total Deductions 3 Total Net 1,299, 74 

Tax9S Tax Typo Deposit Total Taxes Employer l:mployoo Taxable Wages #of Tax Rate ID Number 
Rosponslblllty This Pay This Pay 

Social Security/Medicare ADP 262,20 131,10 131 I 10 
Federal Wlthholdlng ADP I 196,68 198,68 

Employoes 
1,713,75 13 412019511 
~5 s 412019511 

Fadaral Dapos.lt' 458,88 131', 10 327.78 -Federal Unempfoyrrent ADP 11.1s 11, 15 
MN state lncoITJ3 Tax ADP 86,23 86,23 

1,393,75 3 ,8000 % 412019511 
1,713,75 (3 5815585 

MN Unemplolrmnt ADP 9,60 e,eo 1,713,75 s ,5600 % AOPL FCRO 
ADP Responsibility 565,86 151,85 414,01 

Total Taxes 565,86 151,85 414.01 

Cash Amount Aooount Numbor BonkNumbor BankNamo 
Flow Checks 397,46 
,c:11,.,mary Nat Direct Deposits 902,2S 
, Taxes • ADP Resp. 565,S6 
~ ' ADP lnvolca 46,47 
o ' Cash R11qulromonts 1,912,07 8467272343 091000019 ' W5LL.S FARGO ElANKMPL 
f.l.J' 

I 

Messages We are responsible for depositing your payroll taxes /lstad above. 

EfsYrAY 
Client NLS 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INO Payroll Summary 

Period Covered: 0s/1e/2004 M 08/22/2004 Run: 13 
Cheak Date: 0B/27 /2004 Week: 34 

atr: s 
Page:· 1 



Payroll Earnings Amount Rldoral Taxoa Blato/Looal TtlXos Doductlons 
Totals Gross S,490,00 66/l'vled 266,9B MN State 215,53 

AEG!LAR 1,765,00 Fed Wt 652,94 
SALARY 1,200 ,OD 
OTHER 525,00 

Total Gross 3,490,00 Total Wlthhclcllngs . 1,135.45 Total Deductions 

Tax§ Tax Typo Deposit Total Taxes Employor Employoe 
RasponsltillHy This Pay This Pay 

Social Securlty/l'vledlcare ADP 533,96 266,98 266,98 
Federal Withholdlng ADP 652,94 652,94 

Faclarat Oeposlt 1',186,90 26ij,98 919,92 
Federal Unemployrrent ADP 
MN State lncorra Tax ADP 215,53 215.53 
MN UnefTl'loyrrenl ADP 19,54 1,9.54 

ADP Responsibility•. 1,421,97 286.52 1, 135,45 
Total Taxes 1,421-.97 286,52 1.,13S,4S 

Cash Amount Aooount Number eankNumber Bank Name 
Flow Checks 1,128,00 

1 '11Tmry Net Direct Deposits 1,228,55 
tv Taxes• ADP Resp. 1,421,97 
o ADP Invoice 46.47 
~ Cash Roqulromonts 3,822,99 8467272343 0111000019 weu.s FARGO BANK 
I 

Message:; We are responsible for depositing your payroll taxes listed above. 

EASYfAY 
Client: 5EI 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC Payroll Summary 

Not Pay 
1 Ohk 1,12B,00' 

J_ Deps j,g2S,§§ 
s Pays 2,354.55 

I 3 Total Net 2,354,55 

Taxable Wages #of Tax Rate ID Number 
Employoos 

3,490,00 3 412019511 
3,490.00 s 412019511 

------

3 ,8000 % 412019511 
S,490,00 s 5815595 
3,490,0_Q_ 3 ,5600 % PPPL. FCRO 

Period Covered: 10/18/2004 w 10/24/:aoo4 Run: 
Check Date: 10/27/2004 Week: 

Ctr: 
Page: 

19 
43 
4 
1 



ELLERBE BECKET 

~ 
800 LaSalle Avenue 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
CRESCENT RIDGE CORPORATE CENTER 1 
11100 WAVZATA BOULEVARD 
SUITE305 
MINNETONKA. MN 55305 

ELLERBE BECKET, INC. 

Remit to: 
Ellerbe Becket 
NW8400 
P.O. BOX 1450 
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55485-8400 

Invoice 

Invoice Date: October 18. 2004 
Invoice No: 1437.0001.00-1 
Invoice Amount: $332.50 
Tenns: NET 30 
Due Date: 11/17/2004 

Project 1437.0001.00 EXCELSIOR ENERGY PERMIT PLAN 

Professional Services thru October 9, 2004 

Professional Personnel Date 

Kjos, Karen 9/25/04 
Pennit Plans 9/16/04 

Kjos, Karen 9/25/04 
Project Management 9/16/04 

Totals 

Billings to Date 

Total Labor· 

Labor 

Totals 

Hours 

3.00 

0.50 

3.5IJ 

Current· 
332.50 

332.50 

Rate Amount 

95.00 285.00 

95.00 47.50 

332.50 

Total this Invoice 

Prior 
0.00 

0.00 

Total 
332.50 

332.50 

A seivlce charge of 1.5% (but not exceeding the maximum permissible ..... •--~ ··ill be payable on any past due account 
-205-

332.50 

$332.50 



---
Invoice No 54704 
Page 1 

BiDTo Ms. Valentina Meidinger 
Property Reserve Inc. 
c/o opus Northwest Management, LlC 

Shi11 To ·Ms._ Valentina Meldinger 
Property Reserve Inc. 
c/o opus Northwest Management, LLC 

Crescent Ridge Corporate Center 111D0 Wayzata Blvd, Suite 205 
Mlnnetonka, MN 55305 

Crescent Ridge corporate Center 111 DO Wayzata Blvd, s 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Phone 9518471400 FAX 952.B47.14ll5 Phone 952.8471400 FAX 952.847.241l5" 

Date 10/15/2004 Est Ship 10/13/2D04 Terms Nel300ays F.O.B. ASI Plant 

Prnjert Sfgnage far Suite 305-Excelslor Energy Rep Jane Mertz / Jane Mertz 

Ref 

Item 

1. 

2. 

CRESll3 34686 / NA/ CRES03 Ship Method UPS Ground 

Qly 

1 

Description 

Suite Sign for 305: 
11-1/4" X .9" PadficinTeil~r. ·-
Includes (1) B-3/4n x 9" Permanent Panel and {1) 2-1/2" x 9" ADA Panel 
Champagne 28-0D10 Text on Header, Nimbus Gray Vinyl Text on Footer. 
SC-904 Dark Grey and 28-0010 opus Champagne Backgrounds. Mechanlcally 
Mount wlth End cl111s, Wall Ralls, screws and Anchors. To read: 

(1) of: 

SUIIE3DS 
(braille) 

EXCllilPR 
ENERGY INC. 

Note: 
custom Typestyle to be Copperplate Gothic Bold. All Capital Letters. Per 
Approved as Noted Drawing Faxed on 9/30/04. 

2 Crescent Ridge lllumlnated Directory Strip. 1" x 14". 
A Garamond Regular Typestyle. 3/Ba(h) Reversed out Copy. To read: 

(2) of: Excelsior Energy, Inc. 3D5 

MJ:AMOJJ.NJS DUE li PAYABI.E TO: A51-Madulex 

ASI-Moduiex'· 
1301 Washington Avenue North 
Minneapolis, MN 55411 

1301 Washington Avenue North 
Minneapolis, MN 55411 

Telephone: 612332.1223 
J::>y. /:1' '1.-:t"l 17JA 
www.asJmodulex.com 

-206-

PO No Per Quote #346BliRV1 

Ship e/o UnitPrlce Exlension 

1 0 $18515 $18515 

. -~ . 

2 a 

Subtotal 
6.S0D 0/u Safes Tax 

Taxable Crating fr Shipping 
Installation 

Invoice Total 

$1750 $35.00 

$22015 

$1515 
$22.DO 
$0.00 

continued On NextPa9 
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#BWNGWNG# 
#0556AOOOOE29R731# 77387300027440 

AT 01 021856 63521H 87 A**30GT 

l,I,l.,l,lu,II,llunl,lul.lul1l1mlll11,ll.lul,Imllul 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
JULIE .:JORGENSEN 
lll·00 WAYZATA BLVD RM 305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 

Account Status Summary 
Weekly Payment" Plan 
Amounl Due This Period 
Amounl Outstanding {prior invoices) 
Total Amount Outslanding 

Accelerate your cash flow 

$19.62 
$0.00 

$19.62 

When you choose UPS Exchang~ CollectSM for financial 
settlement, you requce international trade risks. UPS picks 
up your shipment, your customer wires payment to UPS, and 
UPS derivers,only after "payment is received. UPS then wires 
funds to Jhe exporter. Pickup to payment is typically within 10 
days. Gall 1-800-782-7892. 

Delivery Service Invoice 
Invoice date October 16, 2004 

Invoice number OOOOE29R73424 
Shipper number E29R73 

Page 1 of3 

For questions about your invoice, call: 
(BOO} 811-164B 
Monday - Friday 
8:00 am. -9:00 p.m. E.T. 

or visit ups.com 

orwrile: 
UPS 
P.O. Box 650580 
Dallas. TX 75265-11580 

Thank you for using UPS. 
Sqmmary of Charges 
Page 

Oulbound 
3 UPS lntemetShipplng 

Amount due this period 

_cfiarge 

$19.62 

$19.62 

UPS payment lenns require paymenl of this bill by October 27, 
2004. 

Paymenls not received by November 10, 2004 are subjecl lo a 
lale fee of 5% of lhe Amount Due This Period. (Delm1s in UPS 
Tariff, available at ups.com) 

Note: This invoice may conlain a fuel surcharge as descn"bed st 
ups.com. The current fuel surcharge is 9.5 %. For more 
Informalir:m, visit ups.com. 

fi,i\ ~R~t:~::::1fnasaficrwffn yciufpaymeiirm·11To· eii~1o'secrenvetop;~~
0
~:o~::: stap!~!-!:;:,·:~ ..., 

~ Invoice Number 000OE29R73424 
.. . Shipper Number E29R73 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
JULIE JORGENSEN Amount due this period $19.62 
11100 WAVZATA BLVD RM 305 Amount enclosed 
MINNEfONKA, MN 55305-5517 --------------

Gm If this bllllng address ls lncorrecl, mark an ·x· In !his box and 
Lltl make Iha approprlala changes above. l,llullmmUulln1l,lll11ul1l,lmllmll111ll1111.l,l1I 

UPS 
L0CKBOX577 
CAROL STREAM, IL 60132-0577 

E29R73 • 10160q 0556 1 00000019620 7 

-207-
27440 112 

-== = -== -

" 



-------
= ---==. 

#BWNOW~G# 
#0556AOOOOE29R731# 77387400032166 

AT 01 026091 75147H10D A**3DGT 

),l.l111almll,llnnlalul,l11l1lnnlllmll.lul,Jmll,,I 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
JULIE JORGENSEN 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD RM 305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 

Account Status Summary 
Weekly Payment Plan 
Amount Due This Period $ 57.09 
Amount Outstanding (prior invoices) $19.62 
Tolal Amount Outstanding $ 76.71 
Pleasa Include the Return Portion of seep ouls!£tndlng lnvolca wllh 
your payment See Account Slalus for details. 

Working late? 
UPS is, too. From UPS.com, you can schedule a package 
pickup or fi1_1d·a nearby drop-off location: a UPS Drop Box or 
The UPS StoreTM. Directions from your location and the 
latest pickup times are also included. From the UPS.com 
home page, select the "Shipping" tab. 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
JULIE JORGENSEN 
11100 WAVZATA BLVD RM 305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 

F:11 If this bllllng address Is Incorrect, mark an •x· in Ibis box and 
lliill make the appropriate changes above. 

Delivery Service Invoice 
Invoice date October 23, 2004 

Invoice number OOOOE29R73434 

Shipper number E29R73 

Page 1 of5 

For qu~lions about your invoice, call: 
{800) 811-1648 
Monday - Friday 
8:00 am. - 9:00 p.m. E.T. 

orvisil ups.com 

orwrile: 
UPS 
P.O. Box 650580 
Dallas, TX 75265-0580 

Thank you for using UPS. 
Summary of Charges 
Page 

Outbound 
3 UPS Internet Shipping 
4 Adjustments & Olher Charges 
5 Void Credits 

Amount due this period 

Charge 

$ 62.42 
$·10.00 

$-15.33 
$57.09 

UPS payment terms require payment of this invoice by November 
3,2004. 

Payments not received by November 17, 2004 are subject lo a 
late fee of 5% of the Amount Duelhis Period. (Details in UPS 
Tariff, available al ups.com) 

Note: This invoice may contain a fuel surcharge as described at 
ups.com. 1he current fuel surcharge is 9.5 %. For more 
information, visit ups.com. . 

Amount due this period $ 57.09 
Amount enclosed 

l1llnlluunllullanl1llluul1l1lmllmllmllml1l1t.l 
UPS 
LOCKBOX577 
CAROL STREAM, IL 60132-0577 

E29R73 1 1•23• 4 •556 1 00000057090 9 

-208-
32166 1/3 

= 
--· -
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EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
519 FERNDALE ROAD NO. 
WA VZA TA, MN 55391 

BlLUNG FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 8/3112004 

Progress billing on financial statement audits since company inception. 

Amount due this invoice 

301 Canson Pkwy. 
Suite350 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

p 952 473 2002 
f 952 473 2766 
www.baunetlilSfll.com 

Our Invoices are due upon presentation. 
All amounts unpaid after 30 days are subject to a 

1% per month finance ct _ 209 _npaid past!lueamount 
This is an annL • -J rate of 12%. 

llll • I 
CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNITINTS 

BUSINESS & PERSONAL CONSIJIJANTS 

August 31, 2004 

6318/ 

$6.500.00 

BAUNE D0SEH & CO llP 
MEMBER ACPA INIERHATIDNAL 



EXCELSIOR ENERGY. INC. 
11100 WA Y2A TA BLVD., #305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

BILLING FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 9/30/2004 

Ill' • I 
CERTIAED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 

BUSINESS & PERSONAL CONSUIJANTS 

September 30, 2004 

6318/ 

Progress billing on audits of financial statements since inception; preparation of draft report 
and submission of same to management for review. 

Amount due this invoice 

301 Carlson Pkwy. P 952 473 2002 
Suile 350 F 952 473 2766 
Minnetonka. MN 55305 www.baunedosen.com 

Our Invoices are due upon presentation. 
All amounts unpaid ;ilh!r im rl:!V!i are subject to a 

1 "!. per month finance chru _ 21 0 -laid past dua amount 
Tuts is an annual.--·--••-,,- ,ate ol 12%. 

$3.900.00 

BAUNE DOSEN & CO UP 
MEMBER ACPA INTERNATIONAL 



INVOICE 
' '?• 

TO: EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD 
SUITE 305 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

Attn: DAN 
Phone: 

SHIP TO: 

1000 .1 AA-400 9 BUS CARDS 

• ; r..:• _ .... .,. • ~ . . \ : --

lid By: Charge Account 

TERMS:: NET 10 
~counts not paid in 30 days are subject 
to a finance charge of L 5~/mo.nth or 

$.50 whichevl?r is greater. 

... ;.·-

;i-ceived By: ___________ Date1_
211 

__ _ 

AU nl-!-- A-...1 ~-&..•---Z 4"'--...S- •••·-• .-,_ • -- · 

Invoice#: &3293 
Sales Rep: 
Counter Rep: 

702. 00fi)' 
' 

. : :.- . 

.. ~: __ /_..·· ~ ··, •'. 

Sales Total 
Tax A 

Total Sale 
Payment Recd 

Payment Due 

·front counte 
CHRIS 

$ 

• • I• • .. -·· ..... ~ 
7fZl2•~·lfllfZ(·~: ·. •;. 

• . . :· : : ·-:f.:. 4: 

:: .-_ :- . : . 

.... -· :· :.··:. -: 

============ 
$ 

$ 

702 .. 00 
45.&;3 

------==--
$ 747.&3 
$ 121.00 
=========== 

747.&3 



~:-·. 
'1 --.. 
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----------···--·····---------

· MINNESOTA 
DEPARTMENT OF INVOICE 
PUBLIC SERVICE 

This is an invoice for copies of agency records. 

Req~ested by: /1. -1 . 
Phone Number: !/:::JO~ ti fl2AJvJ-

1:-"-•'A>A)~ Lrrv--x.,, '0/~ =r:/at 
Date of Request / (>-o{,-8 i1 
Number of copies ~ 
Charge per copy L ;;£ 
Toral Cost ~ 62,601 D() 
Handled by -~l!.~¼==Q~~-....k:...-_ 

**PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT"'* To ensure proper credit., return this invoice with.payment. 

. Summary of request: {/3 .- 51? 3 
~e8:~;e:~~Z::::l}l()Ad; ~ 

Attn: Central Files 7 
POBoxl753 . 
St. Paul, MN 55101 If you have quesHons, please call 651/296-5120. 

-213-



FREEBERG FREEBERG I.· ., 

' 
CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 

October 18, 2004 Invoice No. 040914 

Excelsior Energy 
294_,Grove Lane E. Suite 260 
Wayzata, NIN 55391 

For professional services performed including preparation of2003 federal and Minnesota corporate 
income tax returns. 

TOTALDUE 

Thank:you. 

TERMS: Net 30 days 
Please write the invoice number on your check. 

P.O. Box 1692 • MAPLE GROVE, MN 553 I (-6692 • PHONE 763-425-6673 • FAX 763-425-6542 

MINNESOTA SOCIETY OF CE!mAED PUBLIC AccoUNTAN" - 214 -q= lNsnrurE: OF CERTIFIED Pusuc ACCOUl<TANT,; 


